
























































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































600Aimer 601 Aimer

*F990B22A000 50
95

370

F990B10A000

10
�‘ 

86
36

90

80

F990B11A000

F990B13A000

F990B12A000

24V DMX IN

DMX
OUT

20
53

120

Aqua Aimer 1 / 3 / 4 / 5 RGB

FA136

20
0

�‘ 20

Aqua Aimer 1 / 3 

Aqua Aimer 1 / 5

30
37

52

*RF25748

*FA184

95
50

190
See Wiring Diagram n.3. Page 668

Aqua Aimer 3 / 4 / 5

Aqua Aimer 3 / 4 / 5

Aqua Aimer 3 / 4 / 5

Aqua Aimer 3 / 4 / 5

150

42
79

150

42
79

150

42
79

330

95
50

265

66
50

*RF25757

*RF25752 

*RF25755

*RF25749

*FA238

95
50

190

See Wiring Diagram n.3. Page 668

Aqua Aimer 1 / 3 

Dimmable DALI

Dimmable Push-Dim Or 1-10V

Aqua Aimer 1 / 3 / 4 / 5

FA136

20
0

�‘ 20

Aqua Aimer 3 / 4 / 5

Aqua Aimer 3 / 4 / 5

F990C010000

80

54

F990C00A000 Ø
22

80

F990B23AZ00

Aimer Aqua RGB: Zubehörteile / Accessories

Aimer Aquar RGB: Treiber / Drivers

Geschirmtes DMX-Kabel mit 
konstantem Widerstand (110 
Ohm).

DMX cable - shielded twisted 
pair with 110 Ohm constant 
impedance.

Aimer Aquar: Zubehörteile / Accessories

Aimer Aqua: Treiber / Drivers

Verbindungssystem, IP68, 
2-Wege-H2O-Antikondensat, 
4-polig, (ø5,5÷12mm Kabel).

2 way terminal block 4 poles 
IP68 H2O Stop. (ø5,5÷12mm 
cable).

Verbindungssystem, 
IP68, 3/4-Wege-H2O-
Antikondensat, 4-polig, 
(ø5,5÷12mm Kabel).

3/4 way terminal block 
4 poles IP68 H2O Stop. 
(ø5,5÷12mm cable).

Power supply 24V 8W / 110-
240V IP65 Class II selv.

Netzgerät 24V 8W / 110-240V 
IP65 Klasse II selv.

Power supply  24V 10W / 
110-240V IP67 Class II selv.

Netzgerät 24V 10W / 110-
240V IP67 Klasse II selv.

Netzgerät für den Ferneinbau   
24Vdc 20W / 220- 240V IP67 
Klasse II selv.

Power supply for remote 
installation 24Vdc 20W / 220-
240V IP67 Class II selv.

Netzgerät für den Ferneinbau   
24Vdc 50W / 120-240V IP67 
Klasse II selv.

Power supply for remote 
installation 24Vdc 50W / 120-
240V IP67 Class II selv.

Netzgerät für den Ferneinbau   
24Vdc 70W / 220-240V IP67 
Klasse II selv.

Power supply for remote 
installation 24Vdc 70W  / 220-
240V IP67 Class II selv.

Netzgerät 18W/ 110÷240V - 
Iout 350mA (15W@110V) IP67 
Klasse II selv.C.

Power supply 18W/ 
110÷240V - Iout 350mA 
(15W@110V) IP67 Class II 
Selv. C.

Netzgerät 16 x 1W/ 110÷240V 
- Iout 350mA (12x1W@110V) 
IP67  Klasse II selv.

Power supply 16 x 1W/ 
110÷240V - Iout 350mA 
(12x1W@110V) IP67 Class II 
Selv.

Erdspieß. Ground spike.

Netzgerät 24Vdc 35W / 120-
270V IP67 Klasse II selv. 

Power supply 24Vdc 35W / 
120-270V IP67 Class II selv. 

Erdspieß. Ground spike.

DMX controller; 
dimmer switch for  recessed 
box (60mm hole centres).

DMX controller; 
stand-alone/PC interface.

DMX splitter 512 - electronic 
device to regenerate the 
monodirectional DMX signal
1 Input and 7 output, 12-24Vdc.

Power supply with DMX interface 
for RGB fi xtures 36W/220÷240v-
3CH x 350mA (3CH x 10 x 1W) 
DMX control allowed  IP67 Class I
Selv Eq.

DMX Controller;
Stand-Alone/PC-
Schnittstelle.

DMX-Controller;
Dimmer-Schalter für 
Einbaudose. (60 mm 
Lochmitte).

DMX-Verteiler 512 - 
elektronisches Gerät 
zur Regenerierung des 
monodirektionalen 
DMX-Signal. 1 Eingang 
und 7 Ausgänge, 12-
24 V Gleichstrom. 
Stromversorgung nicht 
enthalten.

Stromversorgung mit 
Dmx-schnittstelle für RGB-
Leuchten 36w/220÷240V-3ch 
x 350ma (3ch x 10 x1w) Dmx-
Kontrolle erlaubt ip67 Klasse 
i Selv Eq.
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CoB Led
u p  t o  4 3 W
u p  t o  314 3  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  3 3 8 0  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  3 4 6 5  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Franco 2Franco 1

CoB Led
u p  t o  24W
u p  t o  19 2 0  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 0 6 5  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  216 6  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  20W
u p  t o  15 0 6  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  1619  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  16 9 8  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Franco 3

Power Led
u p  t o  4 3 W
u p  t o  3 6 76  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  3 9 3 9  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  4 070  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

CoB Led
u p  t o  5 2 W
u p  t o  375 7  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  4 0 4 0  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  4142  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

01 White 18 Deep Brown

33 Anthracite30 Black

12 Forest Green06 Grey

Familie / FamilyFamilie / Family

Ausführungen / Colours

Beschreibung / Description

Family of tiltable projection luminaires with LED source for wall 
and post mounting. Available in three dimensions and with 
different light beams for every dimension, including optics for 
urban uses. Die cast aluminum body EN AB-47100 (with low 
copper content) and super pure aluminum reflector. Extracle-
ar glass diffuser with silkscreen edge, attached to the frame 
with a robotic gluing system. Available in different finishes, 
with double-layered powder coating and chemical conversion 
surface treatment to ensure high corrosion resistance. AISI 
316L stainless steel fixing bracket, graduated to guarantee 
precision in the adjustment of the emission unit and a tilting 
of approx. 120º on the vertical axis. Completed with a metal 
cable guide. To ensure the tightness of the cable guide it's 
recommended to use flexible electric cables suitable for exte-
rior use. Completed with a series of cylinder posts in different 
diameters and heights that can be ground recessed or fixed 
with an anchor plate and lag screws. The MiniFranco version 
is equipped with a protruding arm for wall mounting and sign 
lighting.

Familie von neigbaren Projektionsleuchten mit LED-Quelle 
zur Wand-, und Pfostenmontage. Erhältlich in drei Dimensio-
nen und mit verschiedenen Lichtstrahlen für jede Dimension, 
einschließlich Optiken für städtische Anwendungen. Gehäuse 
aus Aluminiumdruckguss EN AB-47100 (mit geringem 
Kupferanteil) und Reflektor aus Reinstaluminium. Extraklarer 
Glas-Diffusor mit Siebdruckkante, mit einem Roboterklebesy-
stem am Rahmen befestigt. In verschiedenen Ausführungen 
erhältlich, mit doppelschichtiger Pulverbeschichtung und che-
mischer Oberflächenbehandlung, um eine hohe Korrosionsbe-
ständigkeit zu gewährleisten. Befestigungsbügel aus Edelstahl 
AISI 316L, abgestuft, um eine präzise Einstellung der Emis-
sionseinheit und eine Neigung von ca. 120º auf der vertikalen 
Achse zu gewährleisten. Ergänzt durch eine Metall-Kabel-
führung. Um die Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung zu gewährleis-
ten, wird empfohlen, flexible Elektrokabel zu verwenden, die 
für den Außeneinsatz geeignet sind. Vervollständigt durch eine 
Reihe von Zylinderpfosten in verschiedenen Durchmessern 
und Höhen, die versenkt oder mit einer Ankerplatte und Zug-
schrauben befestigt werden können. Die MiniFranco-Version 
ist mit einem überstehenden Arm für die Wandmontage und 
die Beleuchtung von Schildern ausgestattet.
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Franco 1 / Ø 60mm - Poles

Franco 1 / Ø 76mm - Poles

Franco 1 / Ø 102mm - Poles

H 500mm

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 500mm

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 900mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

H 900mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

H 2000mm

FA24806
FA24833

FA414006
FA414033

FA25006
FA25033

FA414506
FA414533

FA24906
FA24933

FA415006
FA415033

FA25106
FA25133

FA415506
FA415533

FA100501
FA100506
FA100512
FA100518
FA100530
FA100533

FA110501
FA110506
FA110512
FA110518
FA110530
FA110533

FA110901
FA110906
FA110912
FA110918
FA110930
FA110933

FA100901
FA100906
FA100912
FA100918
FA100930
FA100933

FA11701
FA11706
FA11712
FA11718
FA11730
FA11733

1000360

180 500

315

315

315

315

315

620

Installation scheme: Franco 1

cod.FA4140
pole with base
ø102mm
H 4000mm

cod.FA248
pole with base
ø76mm
H 3500mm

cod.FA4145
pole in-ground
ø102mm
H 4000mm (+500)mm

cod.FA250
pole in-ground
ø76mm
H 3500mm (+500)mm

cod.FA4150
pole with base
ø102mm
H 5000mm

cod.FA249
pole with base
ø76mm
H 4500mm

cod.FA4155
pole in-ground
ø102mm
H 5000mm (+500)mm

cod.FA251
pole in-ground
ø76mm
H 4500mm (+500)mm

cod.FA221 �ø102mm
Single bracket
(also availale for pole 
cod.FA225 �ø60mm e 
cod.FA229 �ø76mm)

cod.FA223 �ø102mm
Single bracket
(also availale for pole 
cod.FA227 ø60mm e �
cod.FA231 ø76mm) 

cod.FA222 �ø102mm
Double bracket 
(also availale for pole  �
cod.FA226 ø60mm e �
cod.FA230 ø76mm)   

cod.FA224 �ø102mm
Double bracket 
(also availale for pole 
cod.FA228 ø60mm e 
cod.FA232 �ø76mm)  

cod. FA1109
pole in-ground
ø60mm
H 900mm (+300)mm

cod. FA1009
pole with base
ø60mm
H 900mm

cod. FA117
pole with base
ø60mm
H 2000mm

cod. FA1005
pole with base
ø60mm
H 500mm

cod. FA1105
pole in-ground
ø60mm
H 500mm (+300)mm

Mit Boden.                                                                                                 
Mit festem Pfostenkopfhaken. Nicht verstellbarer Projektor.

Bodeneinbau (+300 mm Wurzel) 

With Base
With fixed pole head hooking. Non-adjustable projector.

In-Ground (+300 mm Root) 

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq

With Base and Access Door.
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door 
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

With Base and Access Door .
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

Verstellbarer Projektor an der Wand /  Adjustable Projector on Wall

Nicht verstellbarer Projektor auf Pfosten / Non-Adjustable Projector on Pole

Verstellbarer Projektor auf Pfosten / Adjustable Projector on Pole
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Franco 2 CoB Led

CoB Led: 43W - 5043 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3143 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    43W - 5423 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3380 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    43W - 5560 
lm ≠ OUTPUT 3465 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V 

CoB Led: 43W - 5043 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2648 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    43W - 5423 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2847 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    43W - 5560 
lm ≠ OUTPUT 2919 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V 

425

12
8

260

17
8

330

24
5

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Asymmetric Optic

Symmetric Optic

65

IP

LED INCL

07

IK

70°
43°

FA962832301
FA962832306
FA962832312
FA962832318
FA962832330
FA962832333

FA962832401
FA962832406
FA962832412
FA962832418
FA962832430
FA962832433

FA962831301
FA962831306
FA962831312
FA962831318
FA962831330
FA962831333

FA962831401
FA962831406
FA962831412
FA962831418
FA962831430
FA962831433

FA962821301
FA962821306
FA962821312
FA962821318
FA962821330
FA962821333

FA962821401
FA962821406
FA962821412
FA962821418
FA962821430
FA962821433

Franco 2 / Ø 76mm - Poles

Franco 2 / Ø 102mm - Poles

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

FA24806
FA24833

FA414006
FA414033

FA25006
FA25033

FA414506
FA414533

FA24906
FA24933

FA415006
FA415033

FA25106
FA25133

FA415506
FA415533

1000360

180 500

cod.FA4140
palo con base
ø102mm
H 4000mm

cod.FA248
palo con base
ø76mm
H 3500mm

cod.FA4145
palo interrato
ø102mm
H 4000mm (+500)mm

cod.FA250
palo interrato
ø76mm
H 3500mm (+500)mm

cod.FA4150
palo con base
ø102mm
H 5000mm

cod.FA249
palo con base
ø76mm
H 4500mm

cod.FA4155
palo interrato
ø102mm
H 5000mm (+500)mm

cod.FA251
palo interrato
ø76mm
H 4500mm (+500)mm

cod.FA78 �ø102mm
braccio singolo
(disponibile anche 
per palo
cod.93 �ø60mm e cod112 
�ø76mm)

cod.FA79 �ø102mm
braccio singolo
(disponibile anche 
per palo �
cod.FA94 ø60mm e �
cod.FA113 ø76mm) 

cod.FA90 �ø102mm
braccio doppio
(disponibile anche 
per palo �
cod.FA95 ø60mm e �
cod.FA114 ø76mm)   

cod.FA89 �ø102mm
braccio doppio
(disponibile anche 
per palo �
cod.FA96 ø60mm e 
cod.FA115 �ø76mm)  

Installation scheme: Franco 2

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

= 30.4�+ 50.9� =39.1�+ 39.1�

1004
578 251
257 112
144 63
92 40

2312

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º2312 cd

�.
��

Max Medm

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

= 9.6�+ 59.0� =38.0�+ 38.0�

625
566 156
252 69
142 39
91 25

2266

90º

60º

45º2266 cd

�.
��

LED source included. Integrated 
electrical power supply 220-
240V ON/OFF. Graduated fixing 
bracket included. Equipped 
with a M20x1.5 cable guide (for 
7mm<ø<13mm cables) and 
IP68 connector. To ensure the 
tightness of the cable guide 
it's recommended to use 
flexible electric cables suitable 
for exterior use. Optional 
accessories: posts and arms for 
mast mounting.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
elektrische Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF. Inklusive 
Befestigungsbügel. Ausgestattet 
mit einer M20x1,5 Kabelführung 
(für 7 mm<ø<13 mm Kabel) 
und IP68 Anschluss. Um die 
Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung 
zu gewährleisten, wird 
empfohlen, flexible Elektrokabel 
zu verwenden, die für den 
Außeneinsatz geeignet sind. 
Optionales Zubehör: Pfosten 
und Arme zur Montage als Mast.

With Base and Access Door.
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq. In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door 

With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

With Base and Access Door .
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq
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500
15

0

335

22
5

400

29
0

65

IP

LED INCL

07

IK

Franco 3 CoB Led

CoB Led: 52W - 5847 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3757 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /   52W - 6287 lm ≠ OUTPUT 4040 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    52W - 
6446 lm ≠ OUTPUT 4142 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V 

CoB Led: 52W - 5847 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3072 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /   52W - 6287 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3303 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    52W - 
6446 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3386 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V 

72°
45°

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Asymmetric Optic

Symmetric Optic

FA972842301
FA972842306
FA972842312
FA972842318
FA972842330
FA972842333

FA942842401
FA942842406
FA942842412
FA942842418
FA942842430
FA942842433

FA972851301
FA972851306
FA972851312
FA972851318
FA972851330
FA972851333

FA942851401
FA942851406
FA942851412
FA942851418
FA942851430
FA942851433

FA972841301
FA972841306
FA972841312
FA972841318
FA972841330
FA972841333

FA972841401
FA972841406
FA972841412
FA972841418
FA972841430
FA972841433

500

15
0

335

22
5

400

29
0

65

IP

LED INCL

07

IK

Franco 3 Power Led

Power Led: 43W - 5775 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3676 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /   43W - 5589 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3939 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    43W - 
5216 lm ≠ OUTPUT 4070 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V 

Power Led: 43W - 5775 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3130 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /   43W - 5589 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3354 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    43W - 
5216 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3466 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V 

72°
45°

2700K

2700K

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

1-10V

1-10V

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

1-10V

1-10V

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

1-10V

1-10V

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

FA972472301
FA972472306
FA972472312
FA972472318
FA972472330
FA972472333

FA972472401
FA972472406
FA972472412
FA972472418
FA972472430
FA972472433

FA972472401-310
FA972472406-310
FA972472412-310
FA972472418-310
FA972472430-310
FA972472433-310

FA972472301-310
FA972472306-310
FA972472312-310
FA972472318-310
FA972472330-310
FA972472333-310

FA972481301
FA972481306
FA972481312
FA972481318
FA972481330
FA972481333

FA972481401
FA972481406
FA972481412
FA972481418
FA972481430
FA972481433

FA972481401-310
FA972481406-310
FA972481412-310
FA972481418-310
FA972481430-310
FA972481433-310

FA972481301-310
FA972481306-310
FA972481312-310
FA972481318-310
FA972481330-310
FA972481333-310

FA972471301
FA972471306
FA972471312
FA972471318
FA972471330
FA972471333

FA972471401
FA972471406
FA972471412
FA972471418
FA972471430
FA972471433

FA972471401-310
FA972471406-310
FA972471412-310
FA972471418-310
FA972471430-310
FA972471433-310

FA972471301-310
FA972471306-310
FA972471312-310
FA972471318-310
FA972471330-310
FA972471333-310

Dali Dali Dali

FA972472301-300
FA972472306-300
FA972472312-300
FA972472318-300
FA972472330-300
FA972472333-300

FA972481301-300
FA972481306-300
FA972481312-300
FA972481318-300
FA972481330-300
FA972481333-300

FA972471301-300
FA972471306-300
FA972471312-300
FA972471318-300
FA972471330-300
FA972471333-300

Dali Dali Dali

FA972472401-300
FA972472406-300
FA972472412-300
FA972472418-300
FA972472430-300
FA972472433-300

FA972481401-300
FA972481406-300
FA972481412-300
FA972481418-300
FA972481430-300
FA972481433-300

FA972471401-300
FA972471406-300
FA972471412-300
FA972471418-300
FA972471430-300
FA972471433-300

@ 3000K @ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

= 40.6�+ 54.8� =42.8�+ 42.8�

859
566 215
247 95
142 54
89 34

2266

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º2226 cd

�.

��

Max Medm

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

= 32.4�+ 16.6� =44.4�+ 44.4�

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º755 cd

755
189
84
47
30

256
64
28
16
10

�.
��

Max Medm

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

= 37.4�+ 10.9� =73.3�+ 73.3�

245
61
27
15
10

41
10
5
3
2

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º245 cd

�.
��

Max Medm

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

= 49.3�+ 13.8� =29.7�+ 29.7�

471
518 118
230 52
130 29
83 19

2074

90º

60º

45º2074 cd

�.

��

LED source included. Integrated 
electrical power supply 220-
240V ON/OFF. Graduated fixing 
bracket included. Equipped 
with a M20x1.5 cable guide (for 
7mm<ø<13mm cables) and 
IP68 connector. To ensure the 
tightness of the cable guide 
it's recommended to use 
flexible electric cables suitable 
for exterior use. Optional 
accessories: posts and arms for 
mast mounting.

LED source included. Integrated 
electrical power supply 220-
240V ON/OFF. Graduated fixing 
bracket included. Equipped 
with a M20x1.5 cable guide (for 
7mm<ø<13mm cables) and 
IP68 connector. To ensure the 
tightness of the cable guide 
it's recommended to use 
flexible electric cables suitable 
for exterior use. Optional 
accessories: posts and arms for 
mast mounting.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
elektrische Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF. Inklusive 
Befestigungsbügel. Ausgestattet 
mit einer M20x1,5 Kabelführung 
(für 7 mm<ø<13 mm Kabel) 
und IP68 Anschluss. Um die 
Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung 
zu gewährleisten, wird 
empfohlen, flexible Elektrokabel 
zu verwenden, die für den 
Außeneinsatz geeignet sind. 
Optionales Zubehör: Pfosten 
und Arme zur Montage als Mast.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
elektrische Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF. Inklusive 
Befestigungsbügel. Ausgestattet 
mit einer M20x1,5 Kabelführung 
(für 7 mm<ø<13 mm Kabel) 
und IP68 Anschluss. Um die 
Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung 
zu gewährleisten, wird 
empfohlen, flexible Elektrokabel 
zu verwenden, die für den 
Außeneinsatz geeignet sind. 
Optionales Zubehör: Pfosten 
und Arme zur Montage als Mast.
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Franco 3 / Ø 76mm - Poles

Franco 3 / Ø 102mm - Poles

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

FA24806
FA24833

FA414006
FA414033

FA25006
FA25033

FA414506
FA414533

FA24906
FA24933

FA415006
FA415033

FA25106
FA25133

FA415506
FA415533

Installation scheme: Franco 3

1000360

180 500

cod.FA4140
palo con base
ø102mm
H 4000mm

cod.FA248
palo con base
ø76mm
H 3500mm

cod.FA4145
palo interrato
ø102mm
H 4000mm (+500)mm

cod.FA250
palo interrato
ø76mm
H 3500mm (+500)mm

cod.FA4150
palo con base
ø102mm
H 5000mm

cod.FA249
palo con base
ø76mm
H 4500mm

cod.FA4155
palo interrato
ø102mm
H 5000mm (+500)mm

cod.FA251
palo interrato
ø76mm
H 4500mm (+500)mm

cod.FA78 �ø102mm
braccio singolo
(disponibile anche 
per palo
cod.FA93 �ø60mm e 
cod.FA112 �ø76mm)

cod.FA79 �ø102mm
braccio singolo
(disponibile anche 
per palo �
cod.FA94 ø60mm e �
cod.FA113 ø76mm) 

cod.FA90 �ø102mm
braccio doppio
(disponibile anche 
per palo �
cod.FA95 ø60mm e �
cod1.FA114 ø76mm)   

cod.FA89 �ø102mm
braccio doppio
(disponibile anche 
per palo �
cod.FA96 ø60mm e 
cod.FA115 �ø76mm)  

With Base and Access Door.
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq. In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door 

With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

With Base and Access Door .
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq. In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door

With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq
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Perseo 1 Perseo 2

Power Led
u p  t o  7 W
u p  t o  373  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  4 01  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  427  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  12 W
u p  t o  8 6 6  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  9 6 3  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  9 8 4  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Mid-Power Led
u p  t o  9 W
u p  t o  4 3 5  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  4 6 8  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  4 91  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Mid-Power Led
u p  t o  11W
u p  t o  5 8 0  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  6 24  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  6 5 5  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Perseo 3 Perseo 4

Power Led
u p  t o  2 0 W
u p  t o  15 5 9  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  173 2  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  17 71  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  5 3 W
u p  t o  3 9 8 9  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  4 3 3 2  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  4 5 3 3  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

RGB - Power Led
u p  t o  4 0 W  +  220-240V
DMX interface. 

01 White 18 Deep Brown

33 Anthracite30 Black

12 Forest Green06 Grey

Familie / FamilyFamilie / Family

Ausführungen / Colours

Beschreibung / Description

Complete family of tiltable projection luminaires with LED source, 
designed for wall, post, ceiling and ground mounting with a metal 
nail that needs to be ordered separately. Available in four dimensions 
and with different light beams for every dimension, including optics 
for urban uses. Die cast aluminum body EN AB-47100 (with low 
copper content) and super pure aluminum reflector. Extraclear or 
frosted glass diffuser with silkscreen edge, attached to the frame 
with a robotic gluing system. Available in different finishes, with 
double-layered powder coating and chemical conversion surface tre-
atment to ensure high corrosion resistance. AISI 316L stainless steel 
fixing bracket with the same finish as the luminaire body.

Perseo 1 / Perseo 2
Tiltable projection luminaires for wall, ceiling, and ground mounting. 
Three beam angles available: slim, medium (transparent glass) 
and diffused (frosted glass). Equipped with a protruding section of 
neoprene cable and a kit with crimpable connectors and adhe-
sive heat-shrinkable sleeves that guarantee the tightness of the 
connection. The AISI 316L stainless steel fixing bracket allows for a 
tilting of approx. 180º on the vertical axis. The range is completed 
with the following optional accessories: ground spike; feet to install 
the luminaire as a bollard; and protruding arms for sign lighting. The 
feet and arms include IP68 connectors to guarantee an easy and 
safe cabling.

Perseo 3 / Perseo 4

Tiltable projection luminaires for wall, post, ceiling, and ground 
mounting. Four beam angles available: slim, medium, asymmetrical, 
and urban optics. Equipped with a metal cable guide. To ensure the 
tightness of the cable guide it's recommended to use flexible electric 
cables suitable for exterior use. AISI316L stainless steel fixing 
bracket, graduated to guarantee precision in the adjustment of the 
emission unit and a tilting of approx. 150º on the vertical axis. The 
range is completed with the following optional accessories: feet to 
install the luminaire as a bollard;  arms for wall mounting, suitable for 
sign lighting at a distance (the feet and arms include IP68 connec-
tors for an easy and safe cabling); a complete series of cylinder feet 
in different diameters and heights to be ground recessed or fixed 
with anchor plates and lag screws; single and double arms in two 
lenghts for posts with different diameters, wall-washer visor and 
anti-vandalism protection lid. 
The Perseo 4 model is completed with the RGB version to create 
sceneries with colored light.

Komplette Familie von neigbaren Projektionsleuchten mit LED-Quel-
le, designt zur Wand-, Pfosten-, Decken- und Bodenmontage mit 
einem Metallstift, das separat bestellt werden muss. Erhältlich in 
vier Dimensionen und mit verschiedenen Lichtstrahlen für jede 
Dimension, einschließlich Optiken für städtische Anwendungen. 
Gehäuse aus Aluminiumdruckguss EN AB-47100 (mit geringem 
Kupferanteil) und Reflektor aus Reinstaluminium. Extraklarer oder 
mattierter Glas-Diffusor mit Siebdruckkante, mit einem Roboterk-
lebesystem am Rahmen befestigt. In verschiedenen Ausführungen 
erhältlich, mit doppelschichtiger Pulverbeschichtung und chemischer 
Oberflächenbehandlung, um eine hohe Korrosionsbeständigkeit zu 
gewährleisten. Befestigungsbügel aus Edelstahl AISI 316L in der 
gleichen Ausführung wie das Gehäuse der Leuchte.

Perseo 1 / Perseo 2
Neigbare Projektionsleuchten zur Wand-, Decken- und Boden-
montage. Drei Abstrahlwinkel erhältlich: schmal, mittel (transpa-
rentes Glas) und diffus (mattiertes Glas). Ausgestattet mit einem 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel und einem Set mit Crimpverbindern 
und selbstklebenden Schrumpfschläuchen, die die Dichtigkeit des 
Anschlusses garantieren. Der Befestigungsbügel aus Edelstahl AISI 
316L ermöglicht eine Neigung um ca. 180º auf der vertikalen Achse. 
Das Sortiment wird durch folgendes optionales Zubehör ergänzt: 
Erdspieß, Füße für die Installation der Leuchte als Bollard und 
überstehende Arme für die Beleuchtung von Schildern. Die Füße 
und Arme haben IP68-Anschlüsse für eine einfache und sichere 
Verkabelung.

Perseo 3 / Perseo 4

Neigbare Projektionsleuchten zur Wand-, Pfosten-, Decken- und 
Bodenmontage. Vier Abstrahlwinkel erhältlich: schmal, mittel, asym-
metrisch und städtische Optiken. Ergänzt durch eine Metall-Ka-
belführung. Um die Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung zu gewährleisten, 
wird empfohlen, flexible Elektrokabel zu verwenden, die für den 
Außeneinsatz geeignet sind. Befestigungsbügel aus Edelstahl AISI 
316L, abgestuft, um eine präzise Einstellung der Emissionseinheit 
und eine Neigung von ca. 150º auf der vertikalen Achse zu gewährl-
eisten. Das Sortiment wird durch folgendes optionales Zubehör 
ergänzt: Füße für die Installation der Leuchte als Bollard; Arme für 
die Wandmontage, geeignet für die Beleuchtung von Schildern in 
einiger Entfernung (die Füße und Arme haben IP68-Anschlüsse für 
eine einfache und sichere Verkabelung); eine komplette Serie von 
Zylinderfüßen in verschiedenen Durchmessern und Höhen, die in 
den Boden versenkt oder mit Ankerplatten und Zugschrauben be-
festigt werden können; Einzel- und Doppelarme in zwei Längen für 
Pfosten mit verschiedenen Durchmessern, Wall-Washer-Visier und 
Anti-Vandalismus-Schutzdeckel. Das Perseo-4-Modell wird durch 
die RGB-Version ergänzt, um farbige Lichtszenarien zu kreieren. 
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65

IP

65

IP

LED INCL

LED INCL

05

IK

05

IK

Perseo 1 

Perseo 1 Opal

Power LED: 7W - 398 lm ≠ OUTPUT 373 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 100-240V   /  7W - 428 lm ≠ OUTPUT 401 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 100-240V  /   7W - 456 lm ≠ 
OUTPUT 427 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 100-240V

Power LED: 7W - 398 lm ≠ OUTPUT 332 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 100-240V   /  7W - 428 lm ≠ OUTPUT 357 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 100-240V  /   7W - 456 lm ≠ 
OUTPUT 381 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 100-240V

Mid-Power LED: 9W - 836 lm ≠ OUTPUT 435 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 100-240V    /    9W - 899 lm ≠ OUTPUT 468 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 100-240V    /    
9W - 943 lm ≠ OUTPUT 491 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 100-240V

@ 4000K 

@ 4000K 

@ 4000K 

95º
112º

80 60
28

110

90

150

35
80 60

28

110

90

150

35

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

Max Medm

6292
1573
699
393
525

 = 3.8˚+ 3.8˚  = 3.6˚+ 3.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

10677
2669
1186
667
427

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º10677 cd

Max Medm
90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º650 cd

377
94
42
24
15

 = 20.6˚+ 20.6˚  = 22.2˚+ 22.2˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

650
163
72
41
26

Max Medm
90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º229 cd

84
57 21
25 9
14 5
9 3

 = 43.0˚+ 43.0˚  = 46.0˚+ 46.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

229

Optic Narrow Spot 8º

Optic Medium 40º

Diffused Light

FA52514001
FA52514006
FA52514012
FA52514018
FA52514030
FA52514033

FA52514201
FA52514206
FA52514212
FA52514218
FA52514230
FA52514233

FA52514401
FA52514406
FA52514412
FA52514418
FA52514430
FA52514433

FA52501301
FA52501306
FA52501312
FA52501318
FA52501330
FA52501333

FA52502301
FA52502306
FA52502312
FA52502318
FA52502330
FA52502333

FA52500301
FA52500306
FA52500312
FA52500318
FA52500330
FA52500333

FA52501201
FA52501206
FA52501212
FA52501218
FA52501230
FA52501233

FA52502201
FA52502206
FA52502212
FA52502218
FA52502230
FA52502233

FA52500201
FA52500206
FA52500212
FA52500218
FA52500230
FA52500233

700 mm

700 mm

FA136

FA15701
FA15706
FA15712
FA15718
FA15730
FA15733

FA15801
FA15806
FA15812
FA15818
FA15830
FA15833

20
0

□ 20

Ø
 9

0

300

Ø
 9

0

600

65

50
30

132

132

300

600

Installation scheme: Perseo 1

cod.FA157
wall bracket 
ø16mm L300

cod.FA158
wall bracket 
ø16mm L600

cod.FA136
ground spike

cod.FA157
pole with base 
ø16mm L300

cod.FA158
pole with base
ø16mm L600

F990E00A000 

95º
112º

Perseo 1: Zubehörteile / Accessories

Überspannungsschutzgerät. 
275 Vac. Maximaler 
Entladestrom 10KA 
(8 / 20μs). Maximaler 
Betriebsstrom 5A. Geeignet 
für Reihenschaltung. IP66.

Surge protection device. 
275Vac. Maximum discharge 
current 10KA (8/20μs). 
Maximum operating current 
5A. Suitable for series 
connection. IP66.

Erdspieß. Ground spike.LED source included. Integrated 
electrical power supply 100-
240V ON- OFF. Fixing bracket 
included. Equipped with a 
700 mm protruding section 
of neoprene cable and a kit 
with crimpable connectors 
and adhesive heat-shrinkable 
sleeves that guarantee the 
tightness of the connection. 
Optional accessories: ground 
spike; feet for ground mounting 
and arms for wall mounting 
(IP68 connector included). 
Extraclear transparent glass. 

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
elektrische Stromversorgung 
100-240 V ON- OFF. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 
700 mm überstehenden 
Neoprenkabel und einem 
Set mit Crimpverbindern 
und selbstklebenden 
Schrumpfschläuchen, die die 
Dichtigkeit des Anschlusses 
garantieren. Optionales 
Zubehör: Erdspieß, Füße für 
die Bodenmontage und Arme 
für die Wandmontage (inklusive 
IP68-Anschluss). Extraklares 
transparentes Glas.

Wall bracket / Pole 300mm.Einzelarm / Pole 300mm.

Wall bracket / Pole 600mm.Einzelarm / Pole 600mm.

LED source included. Integrated 
electrical power supply 100-
240V ON- OFF. Fixing bracket 
included. Equipped with a 
700 mm protruding section 
of neoprene cable and a kit 
with crimpable connectors 
and adhesive heat-shrinkable 
sleeves that guarantee the 
tightness of the connection. 
Optional accessories: ground 
spike; feet for ground mounting 
and arms for wall mounting 
(IP68 connector included). 
Frosted glass.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
elektrische Stromversorgung 
100-240 V ON- OFF. Inklusive 
Befestigungsbügel. Ausgestattet 
mit einem 700 mm überstehenden 
Neoprenkabel und einem 
Set mit Crimpverbindern 
und selbstklebenden 
Schrumpfschläuchen, die die 
Dichtigkeit des Anschlusses 
garantieren. Optionales 
Zubehör: Erdspieß, Füße für die 
Bodenmontage und Arme für die 
Wandmontage (inklusive IP68-
Anschluss). Mattiertes Glas.
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IP

65

IP

LED INCL

LED INCL

06

IK

06

IK

Perseo 2 

Perseo 2 Opal

Power Led: 12W - 1256 lm ≠ OUTPUT 866 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    12W - 1395 lm ≠ OUTPUT 963 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /   12W - 1465 lm 
≠ OUTPUT 984 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 12W - 1256 lm ≠ OUTPUT 745 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V     /   12W - 1395 lm ≠ OUTPUT 828 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /   12W - 1465 lm 
≠ OUTPUT 846 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V 

Mid-Power Led: 11W - 1114 lm ≠ OUTPUT 580 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    11W - 1198 lm ≠ OUTPUT 624 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    11W - 
1258 lm ≠ OUTPUT 655 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

@ 4000K 

@ 4000K 

@ 4000K 

11
0

80

160

130

210

55 30

11
0

80

160

130

210

55 30

2700K

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

FA52514601
FA52514606
FA52514612
FA52514618
FA52514630
FA52514633

FA52514801
FA52514806
FA52514812
FA52514818
FA52514830
FA52514833

FA52504301
FA52504306
FA52504312
FA52504318
FA52504330
FA52504333

FA52505301
FA52505306
FA52505312
FA52505318
FA52505330
FA52505333

FA52504201
FA52504206
FA52504212
FA52504218
FA52504230
FA52504233

FA52505201
FA52505206
FA52505212
FA52505218
FA52505230
FA52505233

FA52515001
FA52515006
FA52515012
FA52515018
FA52515030
FA52515033

FA52503301
FA52503306
FA52503312
FA52503318
FA52503330
FA52503333

FA52503201
FA52503206
FA52503212
FA52503218
FA52503230
FA52503233

Max Medm

5846
2285 1461
1016 650
571 365
366 234

 = 6.5˚+ 6.5˚  = 6.5˚+ 6.5˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

9141

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º9141 cd

Max Medm

866
216
96
54
35

 = 20.5˚+ 20.5˚  = 21.3˚+ 21.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

1407
352
156
88
56

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1407 cd

Max Medm
90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º282 cd

 

94
70 23
31 10
18 6
11 4

 = 44.0˚+ 44.0˚  = 50.0˚+ 50.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

282

Optic Spot 13º

Optic Medium 42º

Diffused Light

2000 mm

2000 mm

FA136

FA182

20
0

□ 20

Ø
 9

0

300

Ø
 9

0

600

16
0

Ø
 1

05

65

50
30

F990E00A000

Perseo 2 / Ø 48mm - Poles With Base

H 500mm H 800mm

FA17701
FA17706
FA17712
FA17718
FA17730
FA17733

FA17801
FA17806
FA17812
FA17818
FA17830
FA17833

300

600

220

220

186

186

Installation scheme: Perseo 2

cod.FA161
wall bracket 
ø16mm L300

cod.FA162
wall bracket 
ø16mm L600

cod.FA136
ground spike

cod.FA178
pole with base
ø48mm L800

cod.FA161
pole with base
ø16mm L300

cod.FA177
pole with base
ø48mm L500

cod.FA162
pole with base 
ø16mm L600

FA16101
FA16106
FA16112
FA16118
FA16130
FA16133

FA16201
FA16206
FA16212
FA16218
FA16230
FA16233

95º
105º

95º
105º

Perseo 2: Zubehörteile / Accessories

Überspannungsschutzgerät. 
275 Vac. Maximaler 
Entladestrom 10KA 
(8 / 20μs). Maximaler 
Betriebsstrom 5A. Geeignet 
für Reihenschaltung. IP66.

Surge protection device. 
275Vac. Maximum discharge 
current 10KA (8/20μs). 
Maximum operating current 
5A. Suitable for series 
connection. IP66.

Stiftschraubenplatte. Base plate with bolt.

Erdspieß. Ground spike.

LED source included. Integrated 
electrical power supply 220-
240V ON- OFF. Fixing bracket 
included. Equipped with a 
700 mm protruding section 
of neoprene cable and a kit 
with crimpable connectors 
and adhesive heat-shrinkable 
sleeves that guarantee the 
tightness of the connection. 
Optional accessories: ground 
spike; feet for ground mounting 
and arms for wall mounting 
(IP68 connector included). 
Extraclear transparent glass. 

LED source included. Integrated 
electrical power supply 220-
240V ON- OFF. Fixing bracket 
included. Equipped with a 
700 mm protruding section 
of neoprene cable and a kit 
with crimpable connectors 
and adhesive heat-shrinkable 
sleeves that guarantee the 
tightness of the connection. 
Optional accessories: ground 
spike; feet for ground mounting 
and arms for wall mounting 
(IP68 connector included). 
Frosted glass.

Wall bracket / Pole 300mm.

Wall bracket / Pole 600mm.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
elektrische Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON- OFF. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 
700 mm überstehenden 
Neoprenkabel und einem 
Set mit Crimpverbindern 
und selbstklebenden 
Schrumpfschläuchen, die die 
Dichtigkeit des Anschlusses 
garantieren. Optionales 
Zubehör: Erdspieß, Füße für 
die Bodenmontage und Arme 
für die Wandmontage (inklusive 
IP68-Anschluss). Extraklares 
transparentes Glas.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
elektrische Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON- OFF. Inklusive 
Befestigungsbügel. Ausgestattet 
mit einem 700 mm überstehenden 
Neoprenkabel und einem 
Set mit Crimpverbindern 
und selbstklebenden 
Schrumpfschläuchen, die die 
Dichtigkeit des Anschlusses 
garantieren. Optionales 
Zubehör: Erdspieß, Füße für die 
Bodenmontage und Arme für die 
Wandmontage (inklusive IP68-
Anschluss). Mattiertes Glas.

Einzelarm / Pole 300mm.

Einzelarm / Pole 600mm.
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2700K

2700K

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

FA52515201
FA52515206
FA52515212
FA52515218
FA52515230
FA52515233

FA52515201-310
FA52515206-310
FA52515212-310
FA52515218-310
FA52515230-310
FA52515233-310

FA52509301
FA52509306
FA52509312
FA52509318
FA52509330
FA52509333

FA52509301-310
FA52509306-310
FA52509312-310
FA52509318-310
FA52509330-310
FA52509333-310

FA52509201
FA52509206
FA52509212
FA52509218
FA52509230
FA52509233

FA52509201-310
FA52509206-310
FA52509212-310
FA52509218-310
FA52509230-310
FA52509233-310

FA52515401
FA52515406
FA52515412
FA52515418
FA52515430
FA52515433

FA52515401-310
FA52515406-310
FA52515412-310
FA52515418-310
FA52515430-310
FA52515433-310

FA52508301
FA52508306
FA52508312
FA52508318
FA52508330
FA52508333

FA52508301-310
FA52508306-310
FA52508312-310
FA52508318-310
FA52508330-310
FA52508333-310

FA52508201
FA52508206
FA52508212
FA52508218
FA52508230
FA52508233

FA52508201-310
FA52508206-310
FA52508212-310
FA52508218-310
FA52508230-310
FA52508233-310

65

IP

LED INCL

07

IK

Perseo 3

Power Led: 20W - 2232 lm ≠ OUTPUT 1559 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    20W - 2424 lm ≠ OUTPUT 1732 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    20W - 2536 
lm ≠ OUTPUT 1771 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

Power Led: 20W - 2232 lm ≠ OUTPUT 1582 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    20W - 2424 lm ≠ OUTPUT 1757 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    20W - 2536 
lm ≠ OUTPUT 1797 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

@ 4000K 

@ 4000K 

17
5

13
0

240

190

300

75 37

Max Medm

16031
6199 4008
2755 1781
1550 1002
992 641

 = 5.5˚+ 5.5˚  = 5.5˚+ 5.5˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

24796

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º24796 cd

Max Medm

2751
1091 688
485 306
273 172
175 110

 = 17.0˚+ 17.0˚  = 17.0˚+ 17.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

4365

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º4365 cd

Optic Spot 11º

Optic Medium 34º

2700K

2700K

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

FA52515601
FA52515606
FA52515612
FA52515618
FA52515630
FA52515633

FA52515801
FA52515806
FA52515812
FA52515818
FA52515830
FA52515833

FA52515801-310
FA52515806-310
FA52515812-310
FA52515818-310
FA52515830-310
FA52515833-310

FA52515601-310
FA52515606-310
FA52515612-310
FA52515618-310
FA52515630-310
FA52515633-310

FA52506301
FA52506306
FA52506312
FA52506318
FA52506330
FA52506333

FA52507301
FA52507306
FA52507312
FA52507318
FA52507330
FA52507333

FA52507301-310
FA52507306-310
FA52507312-310
FA52507318-310
FA52507330-310
FA52507333-310

FA52506301-310
FA52506306-310
FA52506312-310
FA52506318-310
FA52506330-310
FA52506333-310

FA52506201
FA52506206
FA52506212
FA52506218
FA52506230
FA52506233

FA52507201
FA52507206
FA52507212
FA52507218
FA52507230
FA52507233

FA52507201-310
FA52507206-310
FA52507212-310
FA52507218-310
FA52507230-310
FA52507233-310

FA52506201-310
FA52506206-310
FA52506212-310
FA52506218-310
FA52506230-310
FA52506233-310

65

IP

LED INCL

07

IK

Perseo 3

Power Led: 20W - 2232 lm ≠ OUTPUT 1168 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V   /    20W- 2424 lm ≠ OUTPUT 1298 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V   /  20W - 2536 lm 
≠ OUTPUT 1327 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

Power Led: 20W - 2232 lm ≠ OUTPUT 972 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    20W - 2424 lm ≠ OUTPUT 1080 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V   /  20W - 2536 lm 
≠ OUTPUT 1105 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

@ 4000K 

@ 4000K 

17
5

13
0

240

190

300

75 37

Max Medm

169
124 42
55 19
31 11
20 7

 = 30.0˚+ 17.0 ˚  = 46.0˚+ 46.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

496

90º

60º

45º891 cd

Max Medm

35
49 9
22 4
12 2
8 1

 = 48.0˚+ 11.0˚  = 68.0˚+ 68.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

194

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º802 cd

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light 120°

Dali Dali Dali

FA52515601-300
FA52515606-300
FA52515612-300
FA52515618-300
FA52515630-300
FA52515633-300

FA52506301-300
FA52506306-300
FA52506312-300
FA52506318-300
FA52506330-300
FA52506333-300

FA52506201-300
FA52506206-300
FA52506212-300
FA52506218-300
FA52506230-300
FA52506233-300

Dali Dali Dali

FA52515801-300
FA52515806-300
FA52515812-300
FA52515818-300
FA52515830-300
FA52515833-300

FA52507301-300
FA52507306-300
FA52507312-300
FA52507318-300
FA52507330-300
FA52507333-300

FA52507201-300
FA52507206-300
FA52507212-300
FA52507218-300
FA52507230-300
FA52507233-300

Dali Dali Dali

FA52515201-300
FA52515206-300
FA52515212-300
FA52515218-300
FA52515230-300
FA52515233-300

FA52509301-300
FA52509306-300
FA52509312-300
FA52509318-300
FA52509330-300
FA52509333-300

FA52509201-300
FA52509206-300
FA52509212-300
FA52509218-300
FA52509230-300
FA52509233-300

Dali Dali Dali

FA52515401-300
FA52515406-300
FA52515412-300
FA52515418-300
FA52515430-300
FA52515433-300

FA52508301-300
FA52508306-300
FA52508312-300
FA52508318-300
FA52508330-300
FA52508333-300

FA52508201-300
FA52508206-300
FA52508212-300
FA52508218-300
FA52508230-300
FA52508233-300

73º
73º

73º
73º

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a M16x1.5 cable 
guide (for 4.5mm<ø<10mm 
cables) and IP68 connector. To 
ensure the tightness of the cable 
guide it's recommended to use 
flexible electric cables suitable 
for exterior use. Optional 
accessories: protruding arm for 
walls; feet and arms to install 
the luminaire on a mast; wall-
washer visor and anti-vandalism 
protection lid.
Extraclear transparent glass.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
Stromversorgung 220-
240V ON/OFF und dimmbar 
1-10V oder DALI. Inklusive 
Befestigungsbügel. Ausgestattet 
mit einer M16x1,5 Kabelführung 
(für 4,5 mm<ø<10 mm Kabel) 
und IP68 Anschluss. Um die 
Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung zu 
gewährleisten, wird empfohlen, 
flexible Elektrokabel zu verwenden, 
die für den Außeneinsatz 
geeignet sind. Optionales 
Zubehör: überstehender Arm für 
Wände; Füße und Arme, um die 
Leuchte als Mast zu installieren; 
Wall-Washer-Visier und Anti-
Vandalismus-Schutzdeckel. 
Extraklares transparentes Glas.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
Stromversorgung 220-
240V ON/OFF und dimmbar 
1-10V oder DALI. Inklusive 
Befestigungsbügel. Ausgestattet 
mit einer M16x1,5 Kabelführung 
(für 4,5 mm<ø<10 mm Kabel) 
und IP68 Anschluss. Um die 
Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung zu 
gewährleisten, wird empfohlen, 
flexible Elektrokabel zu verwenden, 
die für den Außeneinsatz 
geeignet sind. Optionales 
Zubehör: überstehender Arm für 
Wände; Füße und Arme, um die 
Leuchte als Mast zu installieren; 
Wall-Washer-Visier und Anti-
Vandalismus-Schutzdeckel. 
Extraklares transparentes Glas.

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a M16x1.5 cable 
guide (for 4.5mm<ø<10mm 
cables) and IP68 connector. To 
ensure the tightness of the cable 
guide it's recommended to use 
flexible electric cables suitable 
for exterior use. Optional 
accessories: protruding arm for 
walls; feet and arms to install 
the luminaire on a mast; wall-
washer visor and anti-vandalism 
protection lid.
Extraclear transparent glass.
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Perseo 3  LED  /  Ø 48mm - Poles

Perseo 3  LED  /  Ø 76mm - Poles

Perseo 3  LED  /  Ø 102mm - Poles

H 800mm

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 2000mm

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

FA24806
FA24833

FA414006
FA414033

FA25006
FA25033

FA414506
FA414533

FA24906
FA24933

FA415006
FA415033

FA25106
FA25133

FA415506
FA415533

FA17901
FA17906
FA17912
FA17918
FA17930
FA17933

FA18001
FA18006
FA18012
FA18018
FA18030
FA18033

310

310

1000360

180 500

620

cod.FA179
pole with base
ø48mm
H 800mm

cod.FA180
pole in-ground
ø48mm
H 2000 (+300)mm 

cod.FA4145
pole in-ground 
ø102mm
H 4000 (+500)mm 

cod.FA250
pole in-ground
ø76mm
H 3500 (+500)mm 

cod.FA4140
pole with base
ø102mm
H 4000mm

cod.FA4150
pole with base
ø102mm
H 5000mm

cod.FA248
pole with base
ø76mm
H 3500mm

cod.FA249
pole with base
ø76mm
H 4500mm

cod.FA4155
pole in-ground
ø102mm
H 5000mm (+500)mm

cod.FA251
pole in-ground
ø76mm
H 4500mm (+500)mm

cod.FA88 
bracket 
20x20mm 
L 600mm

cod.FA221 �ø102mm
single bracket
(also availale for pole
cod.FA225 ø60mm e �
cod.FA229 ø76mm) 

cod.FA223 �ø102mm
single bracket
(also availale for pole
cod.FA227 ø60mm e �
cod.FA231 ø76mm)   

cod.FA224 �ø102mm
double bracket
(also availale for pole 
cod.FA228 ø60mm e 
cod.FA232 �ø76mm)  

cod.FA222 �ø102mm
double bracket
(also availale for pole 
cod.FA226 ø60mm e 
cod.FA230 �ø76mm)  

Installation scheme: Perseo 3

FA16530

FA16630

87
31

120

23
8

3

169

Perseo 3: Zubehörteile / Accessories

Wall Washer VisorWall-Washer Visier

Anti vandal louvre

Mit Boden.   / With Base

Da Interrare (+300 mm Interrati) 

With Base and Access Door.
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

With Base and Access Door .
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door 
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq

Bodeneinbau (+300 mm Wurzel) 

Anti-Vandalismus-
Außendeckel
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Perseo 3 Ø 60mm

Perseo 3 Ø 76mm

Perseo 3 Ø 102mm

FA22506
FA22533

FA22606
FA22633

FA22806
FA22833

FA22706
FA22733

180

Ø 60

360

Ø 60

Ø 60

1000

500

Ø 60

FA182

FA116

FA8801
FA8806
FA8812
FA8818
FA8830
FA8833

65

50
30

F990E00A000 

16
0

Ø
 1

05
20

0
□ 

23
0

11
0

96

620

FA22106
FA22133

FA22906
FA22933

FA22206
FA22233

FA23006
FA23033

FA22406
FA22433

FA23206
FA23233

FA22306
FA22333

FA23106
FA23133

180

Ø 102

180

Ø 76

360

Ø 102

360

Ø 76

Ø 102

1000

Ø 76

1000

500

Ø 102

500

Ø 76

Perseo 3: Zubehörteile / Accessories

Überspannungsschutzgerät. 
275 Vac. Maximaler 
Entladestrom 10KA 
(8 / 20μs). Maximaler 
Betriebsstrom 5A. Geeignet 
für Reihenschaltung. IP66.

Surge protection device. 
275Vac. Maximum discharge 
current 10KA (8/20μs). 
Maximum operating current 
5A. Suitable for series 
connection. IP66.

Stiftschraubenplatte.

Stiftschraubenplatte.

Base plate with bolt.

Base plate with bolt.

Wall bracket 620mm. Arm für Wand 620 mm. 

Single bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 60mm.

Single bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 60mm.

Double bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 60mm.

Double bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 60mm.

Single bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 76mm.

Single bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 76mm.

Double bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 76mm.

Double bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 76mm.

Single bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 102mm.

Single bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 102mm.

Double bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 102mm.

Double bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 102mm.

Einzelarm 180 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 60 mm.

Einzelarm 180 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 76 mm.

Einzelarm 180 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 102 mm.

Einzelarm 500 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 60 mm.

Einzelarm 500 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 76 mm.

Einzelarm 500 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 102 mm.

Doppelarm 180 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 60 mm.

Doppelarm 180 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 76 mm.

Doppelarm 180 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 102 mm.

Doppelarm 500 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 60 mm.

Doppelarm 500 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 102 mm.

Doppelarm 500 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 76 mm.
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2700K

2700K

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

65

IP

LED INCL

07

IK

Perseo 4

Power Led: 53W - 5859 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3989 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    53W - 6363 lm ≠ OUTPUT 4332 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    53W - 6657 
lm ≠ OUTPUT 4533 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

Power Led: 53W - 5859 lm ≠ OUTPUT 4056 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    53W - 6363 lm ≠ OUTPUT 4405 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    53W - 6657 
lm ≠ OUTPUT 4609 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

@ 4000K 

@ 4000K 

  2
45

 
10

0

18
0

330

260

422

40

Max Medm

39000
15299 9750
6800 4333
3825 2438
2448 1560

 = 5.5˚+ 5.5˚  = 5.5˚+ 5.5˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

61198

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º61198 cd

Max Medm

6949
2758 1737
1226 772
690 434
441 278

 = 17.0˚+ 17.0˚  = 17.0˚+ 17.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

11033

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º11033 cd

Optic Spot 11º

Optic Medium 34º

FA52516001
FA52516006
FA52516012
FA52516018
FA52516030
FA52516033

FA52516201
FA52516206
FA52516212
FA52516218
FA52516230
FA52516233

FA52516201-310
FA52516206-310
FA52516212-310
FA52516218-310
FA52516230-310
FA52516233-310

FA52516001-310
FA52516006-310
FA52516012-310
FA52516018-310
FA52516030-310
FA52516033-310

FA52513301
FA52513306
FA52513312
FA52513318
FA52513330
FA52513333

FA52512301
FA52512306
FA52512312
FA52512318
FA52512330
FA52512333

FA52512301-310
FA52512306-310
FA52512312-310
FA52512318-310
FA52512330-310
FA52512333-310

FA52513301-310
FA52513306-310
FA52513312-310
FA52513318-310
FA52513330-310
FA52513333-310

FA52513201
FA52513206
FA52513212
FA52513218
FA52513230
FA52513233

FA52512201
FA52512206
FA52512212
FA52512218
FA52512230
FA52512233

FA52512201-310
FA52512206-310
FA52512212-310
FA52512218-310
FA52512230-310
FA52512233-310

FA52513201-310
FA52513206-310
FA52513212-310
FA52513218-310
FA52513230-310
FA52513233-310

2700K

2700K

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

65

IP

LED INCL

07

IK

Perseo 4

Power Led: 53W - 5859 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3085 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    53W - 6363 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3350 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    53W -  
6657 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3505 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

Power Led: 53W - 5859 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2609 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    53W - 6363 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2834 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V    /    53W - 6657 
lm ≠ OUTPUT 2965 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220-240V

@ 4000K 

@ 4000K 

  2
45

 
10

0

18
0

330

260

422

40

Max Medm

 

421
316 105
140 47
79 26
51 17

 = 30.0˚+ 17.0˚  = 45.0˚+ 45.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

1263

90º

60º

45º2354 cd

Max Medm

83
21
9
5
3

 = 46.3˚+ 10.1˚  = 68.0˚+ 68.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

494
124
55
31
20

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1942 cd

α
β

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light 120°

FA52516401
FA52516406
FA52516412
FA52516418
FA52516430
FA52516433

FA52516601
FA52516606
FA52516612
FA52516618
FA52516630
FA52516633

FA52516601-310
FA52516606-310
FA52516612-310
FA52516618-310
FA52516630-310
FA52516633-310

FA52516401-310
FA52516406-310
FA52516412-310
FA52516418-310
FA52516430-310
FA52516433-310

FA52510301
FA52510306
FA52510312
FA52510318
FA52510330
FA52510333

FA52511301
FA52511306
FA52511312
FA52511318
FA52511330
FA52511333

FA52511301-310
FA52511306-310
FA52511312-310
FA52511318-310
FA52511330-310
FA52511333-310

FA52510301-310
FA52510306-310
FA52510312-310
FA52510318-310
FA52510330-310
FA52510333-310

FA52510201
FA52510206
FA52510212
FA52510218
FA52510230
FA52510233

FA52511201
FA52511206
FA52511212
FA52511218
FA52511230
FA52511233

FA52511201-310
FA52511206-310
FA52511212-310
FA52511218-310
FA52511230-310
FA52511233-310

FA52510201-310
FA52510206-310
FA52510212-310
FA52510218-310
FA52510230-310
FA52510233-310

Dali Dali Dali

FA52516401-300
FA52516406-300
FA52516412-300
FA52516418-300
FA52516430-300
FA52516433-300

FA52510301-300
FA52510306-300
FA52510312-300
FA52510318-300
FA52510330-300
FA52510333-300

FA52510201-300
FA52510206-300
FA52510212-300
FA52510218-300
FA52510230-300
FA52510233-300

Dali Dali Dali

FA52516601-300
FA52516606-300
FA52516612-300
FA52516618-300
FA52516630-300
FA52516633-300

FA52511301-300
FA52511306-300
FA52511312-300
FA52511318-300
FA52511330-300
FA52511333-300

FA52511201-300
FA52511206-300
FA52511212-300
FA52511218-300
FA52511230-300
FA52511233-300

Dali Dali Dali

FA52516001-300
FA52516006-300
FA52516012-300
FA52516018-300
FA52516030-300
FA52516033-300

FA52513301-300
FA52513306-300
FA52513312-300
FA52513318-300
FA52513330-300
FA52513333-300

FA52513201-300
FA52513206-300
FA52513212-300
FA52513218-300
FA52513230-300
FA52513233-300

Dali Dali Dali

FA52516201-300
FA52516206-300
FA52516212-300
FA52516218-300
FA52516230-300
FA52516233-300

FA52512301-300
FA52512306-300
FA52512312-300
FA52512318-300
FA52512330-300
FA52512333-300

FA52512201-300
FA52512206-300
FA52512212-300
FA52512218-300
FA52512230-300
FA52512233-300

73º
83º

73º
83º

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V. 
Graduated fixing bracket 
included. Equipped with a 
M20x1.5 cable guide (for 
7mm<ø<13mm cables) and 
IP68 connector. To ensure the 
tightness of the cable guide 
it's recommended to use 
flexible electric cables suitable 
for exterior use. Optional 
accessories: protruding arm for 
walls; feet and arms to install 
the luminaire on a mast; wall-
washer visor and anti-vandalism 
protection lid. Extraclear 
transparent glass.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
Stromversorgung 220-240V. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einer M20x1,5 
Kabelführung (für 7 mm<ø<13 mm 
Kabel) und IP68 Anschluss. Um 
die Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung 
zu gewährleisten, wird empfohlen, 
flexible Elektrokabel zu verwenden, 
die für den Außeneinsatz 
geeignet sind. Optionales 
Zubehör: überstehender Arm für 
Wände; Füße und Arme, um die 
Leuchte als Mast zu installieren; 
Wall-Washer-Visier und Anti-
Vandalismus-Schutzdeckel. 
Extraklares transparentes Glas.

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V 
ON-OFF and dimmable 1-10V 
or DALI. Graduated fixing 
bracket included. Equipped 
with a M20x1.5 cable guide (for 
7mm<ø<13mm cables) and 
IP68 connector. To ensure the 
tightness of the cable guide 
it's recommended to use 
flexible electric cables suitable 
for exterior use. Optional 
accessories: protruding arm for 
walls; feet and arms to install 
the luminaire on a mast; wall-
washer visor and anti-vandalism 
protection lid. Extraclear 
transparent glass.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
Stromversorgung 220-240V 
ON-OFF und dimmbar 1-10V oder 
DALI. Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einer M20x1,5 
Kabelführung (für 7 mm<ø<13 mm 
Kabel) und IP68 Anschluss. Um 
die Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung 
zu gewährleisten, wird empfohlen, 
flexible Elektrokabel zu verwenden, 
die für den Außeneinsatz 
geeignet sind. Optionales 
Zubehör: überstehender Arm für 
Wände; Füße und Arme, um die 
Leuchte als Mast zu installieren; 
Wall-Washer-Visier und Anti-
Vandalismus-Schutzdeckel. 
Extraklares transparentes Glas.
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RGB

FA52512401
FA52512406
FA52512412
FA52512418
FA52512430
FA52512433
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IK

Perseo 4 RGB 

RGB Power Led: 40W - 220-240V  with DMX interface. 

  2
45

 
10

0

18
0

330

260

422

40

Optic Medium 40º

Perseo 4  LED  /  Ø 76mm - Poles

Perseo 4  LED  /  Ø 102mm - Poles

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 3500mm

H 4000mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

H 4500mm

H 5000mm

FA24806
FA24833

FA414006
FA414033

FA25006
FA25033

FA414506
FA414533

FA24906
FA24933

FA415006
FA415033

FA25106
FA25133

FA415506
FA415533

73º
83º

Wiring diagram and 
installation scheme RGB.

See Wiring Diagram n.8
Page 671.

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V. 
Graduated fixing bracket 
included. Equipped with a 
M20x1.5 cable guide (for 
7mm<ø<13mm cables) and 
IP68 connector. To ensure the 
tightness of the cable guide 
it's recommended to use 
flexible electric cables suitable 
for exterior use. Optional 
accessories: protruding arm for 
walls; feet and arms to install 
the luminaire on a mast; wall-
washer visor and anti-vandalism 
protection lid. Extraclear 
transparent glass.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. Integrierte 
Stromversorgung 220-240V. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einer M20x1,5 
Kabelführung (für 7 mm<ø<13 mm 
Kabel) und IP68 Anschluss. Um 
die Dichtigkeit der Kabelführung 
zu gewährleisten, wird empfohlen, 
flexible Elektrokabel zu verwenden, 
die für den Außeneinsatz 
geeignet sind. Optionales 
Zubehör: überstehender Arm für 
Wände; Füße und Arme, um die 
Leuchte als Mast zu installieren; 
Wall-Washer-Visier und Anti-
Vandalismus-Schutzdeckel. 
Extraklares transparentes Glas.

Kabeldiagramm und RGB-
System-Installation. 

Siehe Kabeldiagramm Nr. 8, 
Seite 671.

With Base and Access Door.
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

With Base and Access Door .
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door 
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq
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180 500

360 1000

1000

cod.FA4145
pole in-ground 
ø102mm
H 4000 (+500)mm 

cod.FA250
pole in-ground
ø76mm
H 3500 (+500)mm 

cod.FA4140
pole with base
ø102mm
H 4000mm

cod.FA4150
pole with base
ø102mm
H 5000mm

cod.FA248
pole with base
ø76mm
H 3500mm

cod.FA249
pole with base
ø76mm
H 4500mm

cod.FA4155
pole in-ground
ø102mm
H 5000mm (+500)mm

cod.FA251
pole in-ground
ø76mm
H 4500mm (+500)mm

cod.FA181
bracket 
ø30mm 
L 1000mm

cod.FA78  ø102mm
single bracket
(also availale for pole
cod.FA93 ø60mm e  
cod.FA112 ø76mm) 

cod.FA79  ø102mm
single bracket
(also availale for pole
cod.FA94 ø60mm e  
cod.FA113 ø76mm)   

cod.FA89  ø102mm
double bracket
(also availale for pole
cod.FA96 ø60mm e 
cod.FA115  ø76mm)  

cod.FA90  ø102mm
double bracket
(also availale for pole  
cod.FA95 ø60mm e 
cod.FA114  ø76mm)  

Installation scheme: Perseo 4

F990B10A000

RGB version

RGB version

RGB version

RGB version

10
□ 

86
36

90

80

F990B11A000

F990B13A000

F990B12A000

24V DMX IN

DMX
OUT

20
53

120

FA116

65

50
30

F990E00A000 

20
0

□ 
23

0

50
0

Ø
 1

20

1000

FA16730

FA16830

87
31

120

23
8

3

169

FA18101
FA18106
FA18112
FA18118
FA18130
FA18133

Perseo 4: Zubehörteile / Accessories

Überspannungsschutzgerät. 
275 Vac. Maximaler 
Entladestrom 10KA 
(8 / 20μs). Maximaler 
Betriebsstrom 5A. Geeignet 
für Reihenschaltung. IP66.

Surge protection device. 
275Vac. Maximum discharge 
current 10KA (8/20μs). 
Maximum operating current 
5A. Suitable for series 
connection. IP66.

Stiftschraubenplatte. Base plate with bolt.

Geschirmtes DMX-Kabel mit 
konstantem Widerstand (110 
Ohm).

DMX cable - shielded twisted 
pair with 110 Ohm constant 
impedance.

Wall Washer Visor

Anti vandal louvre

Wall bracket 1000mm. 

DMX controller; 
dimmer switch for  recessed 
box (60mm hole centres).

DMX controller; 
stand-alone/PC interface.

DMX splitter 512 - electronic 
device to regenerate the 
monodirectional DMX signal
1 Input and 7 output, 12-24Vdc.
Power supply not included.

Wall-Washer Visier

Anti-Vandalismus-
Außendeckel

Arm für Wand 1000 mm. 

DMX Controller;
Stand-Alone/PC-
Schnittstelle.

DMX-Controller;
Dimmer-Schalter für 
Einbaudose. (60 mm 
Lochmitte).

DMX-Verteiler 512 - 
elektronisches Gerät 
zur Regenerierung des 
monodirektionalen 
DMX-Signal. 1 Eingang 
und 7 Ausgänge, 12-
24 V Gleichstrom. 
Stromversorgung nicht 
enthalten.
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180

Ø 76

180

Ø 60

360

Ø 76

360

Ø 60

Ø 76

1000

Ø 60

1000

500

Ø 76

500

Ø 60

Perseo 4 Ø 60mm

Perseo 4 Ø 76mm

180

Ø 102

360

Ø 102

Ø 102

1000

500

Ø 102

Perseo 4 Ø 102mm

FA9306
FA9333

FA9506
FA9533

FA9606
FA9633

FA9406
FA9433

FA11206
FA11233

FA11406
FA11433

FA11506
FA11533

FA11306
FA11333

FA7806
FA7833

FA9006
FA9033

FA8906
FA8933

FA7906
FA7933

Single bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 60mm.

Single bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 60mm.

Double bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 60mm.

Double bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 60mm.

Single bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 76mm.

Single bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 76mm.

Double bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 76mm.

Double bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 76mm.

Single bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 102mm.

Single bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 102mm.

Double bracket 180mm. 
For pole Ø 102mm.

Double bracket 500mm. 
For pole Ø 102mm.

Einzelarm 180 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 60 mm.

Einzelarm 180 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 76 mm.

Einzelarm 180 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 102 mm.

Einzelarm 500 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 60 mm.

Einzelarm 500 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 76 mm.

Einzelarm 500 mm.                                                                      
Für Pfosten Ø 102 mm.

Doppelarm 180 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 60 mm.

Doppelarm 180 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 76 mm.

Doppelarm 180 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 102 mm.

Doppelarm 500 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 60 mm.

Doppelarm 500 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 102 mm.

Doppelarm 500 mm.                                                                              
Für Pfosten Ø 76 mm.
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Power Led
u p  t o  3 9 W
u p  t o  2 9 4 6  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  316 8  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  3 374  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  78 W
u p  t o  6 7 79  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  72 6 3  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  75 0 5  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  78 W
u p  t o  6 7 79  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  72 6 3  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  75 0 5  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  2 x78 W
u p  t o  2 x 6 7 79  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 x72 6 3  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 x75 0 5  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  2 x78 W
u p  t o  2 x 6 7 79  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 x72 6 3  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 x75 0 5  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  3 9 W
u p  t o  3 3 8 9  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  3 6 31  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  375 2  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  3 9 W
u p  t o  3 3 8 9  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  3 6 31  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  375 2  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  2 x 3 9 W
u p  t o  2 x 3 3 8 9  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 x 3 6 31  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 x 375 2  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

Power Led
u p  t o  2 x 3 9 W
u p  t o  2 x 3 3 8 9  l m  -  270 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 x 3 6 31  l m  -  3 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0
u p  t o  2 x 375 2  l m  -  4 0 0 0 K / C R I  8 0

* Net lumen output * Net lumen output

* Net lumen output * Net lumen output

* Net lumen output

* Net lumen output

* Net lumen output

* Net lumen output

* Net lumen output

Dooku 400  Wall Dooku 400  Pole/Double Pole Ø76 

Dooku 600  Pole/Double Pole Ø76 

Dooku 400  Pole/Double Pole Ø102 

Dooku 600  Pole/Double Pole Ø102 

33 Anthracite06 Grey

Ausführungen / Colours

Familie / FamilyFamilie / Family Beschreibung / Description

Complete family of tiltable projection luminaires with LED source 
for wall mounting and installation on masts. Available in two 
lengths and with different optics for every dimension, including 
optics for urban uses. Extruded EN AB-47100 die cast aluminum 
body and closing parts (with low copper content). Extraclear 
glass diffuser with silkscreen edge, attached with a robotic gluing 
system. Available in different finishes, with double-layered powder 
coating and chemical conversion surface treatment to ensure high 
corrosion resistance. Equipped with a neoprene cable section 
and IP68 connector to guarantee an easy, safe, and watertight 
connection.  

Dooku 400 Wall
Tiltable projection luminaires for wall mounting. Available with two 
beam angles: symmetrical and asymmetrical for public, private, 
and urban areas, open spaces, or parking lots. Equipped with a 
neoprene cable section and IP68 connector to guarantee an easy, 
safe, and watertight connection. The zinc fixing bracket allows for 
a tilting of approx. 90º on the vertical axis.

Dooku 400 / 600 Top Pole
Mast luminaires for mounting on poles. Available in two len-
gths, with different output and four beam angles: symmetrical, 
asymmetrical, urban standard beam and a specific urban beam 
for pedestrian and bicycle lanes in urban contexts. Equipped with 
a neoprene cable section and IP68 connectors to guarantee an 
easy, safe, and watertight connection. Completed with a series 
of cylinder posts in different diameters and heights that can be 
ground recessed or fixed with an anchor plate and lag screws.

Komplette Familie von neigbaren Projektionsleuchten mit 
LED-Quelle zur Wandmontage und Installation als Mast. Erhältlich 
in zwei Längen und mit verschiedenen Optiken für jede Di-
mension, einschließlich Optiken für städtische Anwendungen. 
Gehäuse und Verschlüsse aus stranggepresstem Aluminium-
druckguss EN AB-47100 (mit geringem Kupferanteil). Extraklarer 
Diffusor mit Siebdruckkante, mit einem Roboterklebesystem an 
der Lampe befestigt. In verschiedenen Ausführungen erhältlich, 
mit doppelschichtiger Pulverbeschichtung und chemischer Ober-
flächenbehandlung, um eine hohe Korrosionsbeständigkeit zu 
gewährleisten. Ausgestattet mit einem Neoprenkabel und einem 
IP68-Anschluss, um einen einfachen, sicheren und wasserdichten 
Anschluss zu gewährleisten.  

Dooku 400 Wall
Neigbare Projektionsleuchten zur Wandmontage. Erhältlich in zwei 
Abstrahlwinkeln: symmetrisch und asymmetrisch für öffentliche, 
private und städtische Bereiche, offene Bereiche und Parkhäuser. 
Ausgestattet mit einem Neoprenkabel und einem IP68-Anschluss, 
um einen einfachen, sicheren und wasserdichten Anschluss zu 
gewährleisten. Der Befestigungsbügel aus Zink ermöglicht eine 
Neigung um ca. 90º auf der vertikalen Achse.

Dooku 400 / 600 Top Pole
Mast-Leuchten zur Montage auf Pfosten. Erhältlich in zwei Läng-
en, mit unterschiedlicher Leistung und vier Abstrahlwinkeln: sym-
metrisch, asymmetrisch, städtischer Standard-Lichtstrahl und ein 
spezieller städtischer Lichtstrahl für Fußgänger- und Fahrradwege 
im städtischen Umfeld. Ausgestattet mit einem Neoprenkabel und 
IP68-Anschlüssen, um einen einfachen, sicheren und wasser-
dichten Anschluss zu gewährleisten. Vervollständigt durch eine 
Reihe von Zylinderpfosten in verschiedenen Durchmessern und 
Höhen, die versenkt oder mit einer Ankerplatte und Zugschrauben 
befestigt werden können.
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Dooku 400 – Wall

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3389 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3631 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3752 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3173 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3400 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3513 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

@ 3000K 
@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K @ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

16
0

70

516

400

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

FA53907606
FA53907633

FA53913006
FA53913033

FA53907506
FA53907533

FA53914806
FA53914833

FA53907406
FA53907433

FA53916606
FA53916633

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Dali

Dali

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Dali

Dali

Dali

Dali

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

FA53907606-300
FA53907633-300

FA53913006-300
FA53913033-300

FA53907506-300
FA53907533-300

FA53914806-300
FA53914833-300

FA53907406-300
FA53907433-300

FA53916606-300
FA53916633-300

FA53907606-310
FA53907633-310

FA53913006-310
FA53913033-310

FA53907506-310
FA53907533-310

FA53914806-310
FA53914833-310

FA53907406-310
FA53907433-310

FA53916606-310
FA53916633-310

Max Medm

948 270
237 68
105 30
59 17
38 11

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º948 cd

Max Medm

948 270
237 68
105 30
59 17
38 11

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º948 cd

Max Medm

1155 247
289 62
128 27
72 15
46 10

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1155 cd

Max Medm

1007 220
252 55
112 24
63 14
40 9

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1007 cd

Max Medm

1007 220
252 55
112 24
63 14
40 9

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1007 cd

Max Medm

1507 365
377 91
167 41
94 23
60 15

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1507 cd

45°
45°

Asymmetric Optic

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

400 mm
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IP

LED INCL
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IK

Dooku 400 - Single Top Pole ø76

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3389 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3631 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3752 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3173 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3400 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3513 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

400

588163

13
0

70

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

FA53907806
FA53907833

FA53913206
FA53913233

FA53903906
FA53903933

FA53915006
FA53915033

FA53903806
FA53903833

FA53916806
FA53916833

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Dali

Dali

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Dali

Dali

Dali

Dali

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

FA53907806-300
FA53907833-300

FA53913206-300
FA53913233-300

FA53903906-300
FA53903933-300

FA53915006-300
FA53915033-300

FA53903806-300
FA53903833-300

FA53916806-300
FA53916833-300

FA53907806-310
FA53907833-310

FA53913206-310
FA53913233-310

FA53903906-310
FA53903933-310

FA53915006-310
FA53915033-310

FA53903806-310
FA53903833-310

FA53916806-310
FA53916833-310

Ø 76mm

FOR 
PALO

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

Street Light Optic (Foot and Cycle Paths)

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3102 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3323 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3434 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53908006
FA53908033

FA53904206
FA53904233

FA53904106
FA53904133

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53908006-300
FA53908033-300

FA53904206-300
FA53904233-300

FA53904106-300
FA53904133-300

FA53908006-310
FA53908033-310

FA53904206-310
FA53904233-310

FA53904106-310
FA53904133-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53908206
FA53908233

FA53904506
FA53904533

FA53904406
FA53904433

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53908206-300
FA53908233-300

FA53904506-300
FA53904533-300

FA53904406-300
FA53904433-300

FA53908206-310
FA53908233-310

FA53904506-310
FA53904533-310

FA53904406-310
FA53904433-310

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3130 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3354 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3466 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

400 mm

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Anschlüssen. 
Smart-City-Version auf Anfrage 
erhältlich.

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Single socket for 76mm 
diameter post. The post must 
be ordered separately.
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Individuelle Fassung 
für 76-mm-Pfosten. Der Pfosten 
muss separat bestellt werden.. 
Smart-City-Version auf Anfrage 
erhältlich.
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65

IP

LED INCL

09

IK

Dooku 400 - Double Top Pole ø76

163

13
0

400400

1012

70

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

FA53908406
FA53908433

FA53913406
FA53913433

FA53904806
FA53904833

FA53915206
FA53915233

FA53904706
FA53904733

FA53917006
FA53917033

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Dali

Dali

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Dali

Dali

Dali

Dali

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

FA53908406-300
FA53908433-300

FA53913406-300
FA53913433-300

FA53904806-300
FA53904833-300

FA53915206-300
FA53915233-300

FA53904706-300
FA53904733-300

FA53917006-300
FA53917033-300

FA53908406-310
FA53908433-310

FA53913406-310
FA53913433-310

FA53904806-310
FA53904833-310

FA53915206-310
FA53915233-310

FA53904706-310
FA53904733-310

FA53917006-310
FA53917033-310

Ø 76mm

FOR 
PALO

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

Street Light Optic (Foot and Cycle Paths)

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53908606
FA53908633

FA53905106
FA53905133

FA53905006
FA53905033

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53908606-300
FA53908633-300

FA53905106-300
FA53905133-300

FA53905006-300
FA53905033-300

FA53908606-310
FA53908633-310

FA53905106-310
FA53905133-310

FA53905006-310
FA53905033-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53908806
FA53908833

FA53905406
FA53905433

FA53905306
FA53905333

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53908806-300
FA53908833-300

FA53905406-300
FA53905433-300

FA53905306-300
FA53905333-300

FA53908806-310
FA53908833-310

FA53905406-310
FA53905433-310

FA53905306-310
FA53905333-310

400 mm

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

Street Light Optic (Foot and Cycle Paths)

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

Dooku 400 - Single Top Pole ø102

65

IP

LED INCL

09

IK

400

588163

13
0

70

Ø 102mm

FOR
PALO

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53909006
FA53909033

FA53905706
FA53905733

FA53905606
FA53905633

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53909006-300
FA53909033-300

FA53905706-300
FA53905733-300

FA53905606-300
FA53905633-300

FA53909006-310
FA53909033-310

FA53905706-310
FA53905733-310

FA53905606-310
FA53905633-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53913606
FA53913633

FA53915406
FA53915433

FA53917206
FA53917233

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53913606-300
FA53913633-300

FA53915406-300
FA53915433-300

FA53917206-300
FA53917233-300

FA53913606-310
FA53913633-310

FA53915406-310
FA53915433-310

FA53917206-310
FA53917233-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53909206
FA53909233

FA53906006
FA53906033

FA53905906
FA53905933

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53909206-300
FA53909233-300

FA53906006-300
FA53906033-300

FA53905906-300
FA53905933-300

FA53909206-310
FA53909233-310

FA53906006-310
FA53906033-310

FA53905906-310
FA53905933-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53909406
FA53909433

FA53906306
FA53906333

FA53906206
FA53906233

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53909406-300
FA53909433-300

FA53906306-300
FA53906333-300

FA53906206-300
FA53906233-300

FA53909406-310
FA53909433-310

FA53906306-310
FA53906333-310

FA53906206-310
FA53906233-310

400 mm

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

948 270
237 68
105 30
59 17
38 11

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º948 cd

Max Medm

948 270
237 68
105 30
59 17
38 11

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º948 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1007 220
252 55
112 24
63 14
40 9

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1007 cd

Max Medm

1007 220
252 55
112 24
63 14
40 9

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1007 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1155 247
289 62
128 27
72 15
46 10

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1155 cd

Max Medm

1155 247
289 62
128 27
72 15
46 10

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1155 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1507 365
377 91
167 41
94 23
60 15

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1507 cd

Max Medm

1507 365
377 91
167 41
94 23
60 15

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1507 cd

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

948 270
237 68
105 30
59 17
38 11

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º948 cd

Max Medm

1155 247
289 62
128 27
72 15
46 10

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1155 cd

Max Medm

1007 220
252 55
112 24
63 14
40 9

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1007 cd

Max Medm

1507 365
377 91
167 41
94 23
60 15

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1507 cd

Power Led: 39W - 2x4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3389 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 2x4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3631 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
39W - 2x4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3752 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 2x4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3173 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 2x4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3400 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
39W - 2x4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3513 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 2x4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3102 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 2x4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3323 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
39W - 2x4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3434 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 2x4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3130 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 2x4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3354 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
39W - 2x4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3466 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3389 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3631 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3752 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3173 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3400 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3513 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3102 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3323 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3434 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3130 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3354 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 
4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 3466 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Smart-City version available 
upon request.Single socket for 
102mm diameter post. The post 
must be ordered separately.
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Individuelle Fassung 
für 102-mm-Pfosten. Der 
Pfosten muss separat bestellt 
werden.. Smart-City-Version auf 
Anfrage erhältlich.

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Double socket for 76mm 
diameter post. The post must 
be ordered separately.
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Doppelte Fassung für 
76-mm-Pfosten. Der Pfosten 
muss separat bestellt werden.
Smart-City-Version auf Anfrage 
erhältlich.
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LED INCL

09

IK

Dooku 400 - Double Top Pole ø102

163

13
0

400400

1012

70

2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

FA53909606
FA53909633

FA53913806
FA53913833

FA53906606
FA53906633

FA53915606
FA53915633

FA53906506
FA53906533

FA53917406
FA53917433

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Dali

Dali

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Dali

Dali

Dali

Dali

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

FA53909606-300
FA53909633-300

FA53913806-300
FA53913833-300

FA53906606-300
FA53906633-300

FA53915606-300
FA53915633-300

FA53906506-300
FA53906533-300

FA53917406-300
FA53917433-300

FA53909606-310
FA53909633-310

FA53913806-310
FA53913833-310

FA53906606-310
FA53906633-310

FA53915606-310
FA53915633-310

FA53906506-310
FA53906533-310

FA53917406-310
FA53917433-310

Ø 102mm

FOR
PALO

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

Street Light Optic (Foot and Cycle Paths)

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53909806
FA53909833

FA53906906
FA53906933

FA53906806
FA53906833

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53909806-300
FA53909833-300

FA53906906-300
FA53906933-300

FA53906806-300
FA53906833-300

FA53909806-310
FA53909833-310

FA53906906-310
FA53906933-310

FA53906806-310
FA53906833-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53910006
FA53910033

FA53907206
FA53907233

FA53907106
FA53907133

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53910006-300
FA53910033-300

FA53907206-300
FA53907233-300

FA53907106-300
FA53907133-300

FA53910006-310
FA53910033-310

FA53907206-310
FA53907233-310

FA53907106-310
FA53907133-310

400 mm

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

Street Light Optic (Foot and Cycle Paths)

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

Dooku 600 - Single Top Pole ø76

65

IP

LED INCL

09

IK

600

788163

13
0

70

Ø 76mm

FOR 
PALO

Power Led: 78W - 8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6779 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 7263 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 
9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 7505 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53910206
FA53910233

FA53900306
FA53900333

FA53900206
FA53900233

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53910206-300
FA53910233-300

FA53900306-300
FA53900333-300

FA53900206-300
FA53900233-300

FA53910206-310
FA53910233-310

FA53900306-310
FA53900333-310

FA53900206-310
FA53900233-310

Power Led: 78W - 8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6347 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6800 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 
9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 7027 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53914006
FA53914033

FA53915806
FA53915833

FA53917606
FA53917633

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53914006-300
FA53914033-300

FA53915806-300
FA53915833-300

FA53917606-300
FA53917633-300

FA53914006-310
FA53914033-310

FA53915806-310
FA53915833-310

FA53917606-310
FA53917633-310

Power Led: 78W - 8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6203 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6646 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 
9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6868 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53910406
FA53910433

FA53900606
FA53900633

FA53900506
FA53900533

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53910406-300
FA53910433-300

FA53900606-300
FA53900633-300

FA53900506-300
FA53900533-300

FA53910406-310
FA53910433-310

FA53900606-310
FA53900633-310

FA53900506-310
FA53900533-310

Power Led: 78W - 8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6261 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6708 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 
9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6932 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53910606
FA53910633

FA53900906
FA53900933

FA53900806
FA53900833

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53910606-300
FA53910633-300

FA53900906-300
FA53900933-300

FA53900806-300
FA53900833-300

FA53910606-310
FA53910633-310

FA53900906-310
FA53900933-310

FA53900806-310
FA53900833-310

400 mm

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1896 541
474 135
211 60
119 34
76 22

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1896 cd

Max Medm

2014 440
503 110
224 49
126 28
81 18

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

30º2014 cd

60º

Max Medm

2309 493
577 123
257 55
144 31
92 20

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º2309 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

3014 729
754 182
335 81
188 46
121 29

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º3014 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

948 270
237 68
105 30
59 17
38 11

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º948 cd

Max Medm

948 270
237 68
105 30
59 17
38 11

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º948 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1007 220
252 55
112 24
63 14
40 9

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1007 cd

Max Medm

1007 220
252 55
112 24
63 14
40 9

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1007 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1155 247
289 62
128 27
72 15
46 10

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1155 cd

Max Medm

1155 247
289 62
128 27
72 15
46 10

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1155 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1507 365
377 91
167 41
94 23
60 15

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1507 cd

Max Medm

1507 365
377 91
167 41
94 23
60 15

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1507 cd

Power Led: 39W - 2x4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3389 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 2x4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3631 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
39W - 2x4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3752 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 2x4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3173 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 2x4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3400 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
39W - 2x4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3513 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 2x4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3102 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 2x4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3323 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
39W - 2x4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3434 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 39W - 2x4122 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3130 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    39W - 2x4416 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3354 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
39W - 2x4563 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x3466 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Double socket for 102mm 
diameter post. The post must 
be ordered separately.
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Smart-City version available 
upon request.Single socket for 
76mm diameter post. The post 
must be ordered separately.
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Individuelle Fassung 
für 76-mm-Pfosten. Der Pfosten 
muss separat bestellt werden.. 
Smart-City-Version auf Anfrage 
erhältlich.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Doppelte Fassung für 
102-mm-Pfosten. Der Pfosten 
muss separat bestellt werden.
Smart-City-Version auf Anfrage 
erhältlich.
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1412
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2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

FA53910806
FA53910833

FA53914206
FA53914233

FA53901206
FA53901233

FA53916006
FA53916033

FA53901106
FA53901133

FA53917806
FA53917833

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Dali

Dali

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Dali

Dali

Dali

Dali

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

FA53910806-300
FA53910833-300

FA53914206-300
FA53914233-300

FA53901206-300
FA53901233-300

FA53916006-300
FA53916033-300

FA53901106-300
FA53901133-300

FA53917806-300
FA53917833-300

FA53910806-310
FA53910833-310

FA53914206-310
FA53914233-310

FA53901206-310
FA53901233-310

FA53916006-310
FA53916033-310

FA53901106-310
FA53901133-310

FA53917806-310
FA53917833-310

Ø 76mm

FOR 
PALO

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

Street Light Optic (Foot and Cycle Paths)

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53911006
FA53911033

FA53901506
FA53901533

FA53901406
FA53901433

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53911006-300
FA53911033-300

FA53901506-300
FA53901533-300

FA53901406-300
FA53901433-300

FA53911006-310
FA53911033-310

FA53901506-310
FA53901533-310

FA53901406-310
FA53901433-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53911206
FA53911233

FA53901806
FA53901833

FA53901706
FA53901733

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53911206-300
FA53911233-300

FA53901806-300
FA53901833-300

FA53901706-300
FA53901733-300

FA53911206-310
FA53911233-310

FA53901806-310
FA53901833-310

FA53901706-310
FA53901733-310

400 mm

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

Street Light Optic (Foot and Cycle Paths)

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

Dooku 600 - Single Top Pole ø102

65

IP

LED INCL

09

IK

600

788163

13
0

70

Ø 102mm

FOR
PALO

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53911406
FA53911433

FA53902106
FA53902133

FA53902006
FA53902033

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53911406-300
FA53911433-300

FA53902106-300
FA53902133-300

FA53902006-300
FA53902033-300

FA53911406-310
FA53911433-310

FA53902106-310
FA53902133-310

FA53902006-310
FA53902033-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53914406
FA53914433

FA53916206
FA53916233

FA53918006
FA53918033

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53914406-300
FA53914433-300

FA53916206-300
FA53916233-300

FA53918006-300
FA53918033-300

FA53914406-310
FA53914433-310

FA53916206-310
FA53916233-310

FA53918006-310
FA53918033-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53911606
FA53911633

FA53902406
FA53902433

FA53902306
FA53902333

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53911606-300
FA53911633-300

FA53902406-300
FA53902433-300

FA53902306-300
FA53902333-300

FA53911606-310
FA53911633-310

FA53902406-310
FA53902433-310

FA53902306-310
FA53902333-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53911806
FA53911833

FA53902706
FA53902733

FA53902606
FA53902633

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53911806-300
FA53911833-300

FA53902706-300
FA53902733-300

FA53902606-300
FA53902633-300

FA53911806-310
FA53911833-310

FA53902706-310
FA53902733-310

FA53902606-310
FA53902633-310

400 mm

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1896 541
474 135
211 60
119 34
76 22

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1896 cd

Max Medm

1896 541
474 135
211 60
119 34
76 22

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1896 cd

Max Medm

1896 541
474 135
211 60
119 34
76 22

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1896 cd

Max Medm

2014 440
503 110
224 49
126 28
81 18

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

30º2014 cd

60º

Max Medm

2014 440
503 110
224 49
126 28
81 18

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

30º2014 cd

60º

Max Medm

2014 440
503 110
224 49
126 28
81 18

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

30º2014 cd

60º

Max Medm

2309 493
577 123
257 55
144 31
92 20

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º2309 cd

Max Medm

2309 493
577 123
257 55
144 31
92 20

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º2309 cd

Max Medm

2309 493
577 123
257 55
144 31
92 20

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º2309 cd

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

3014 729
754 182
335 81
188 46
121 29

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º3014 cd

Max Medm

3014 729
754 182
335 81
188 46
121 29

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º3014 cd

Max Medm

3014 729
754 182
335 81
188 46
121 29

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º3014 cd

Power Led: 78W - 8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6779 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 7263 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 
9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 7505 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6347 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6800 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 
9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 7027 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6203 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6646 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 
9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6868 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6261 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6708 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 
9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 6932 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 2x8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6779 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 2x8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x7263 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
78W - 2x9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x7505 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 2x8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6347 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 2x8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6800 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
78W - 2x9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x7027 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 2x8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6203 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 2x8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6646 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
78W - 2x9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6868 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 2x8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6261 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 2x8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6708 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
78W - 2x9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6932 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Double socket for 76mm 
diameter post. The post must 
be ordered separately.
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Smart-City version available 
upon request.Single socket for 
102mm diameter post. The post 
must be ordered separately.
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Individuelle Fassung 
für 102-mm-Pfosten. Der 
Pfosten muss separat bestellt 
werden.. Smart-City-Version auf 
Anfrage erhältlich.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Doppelte Fassung für 
76-mm-Pfosten. Der Pfosten 
muss separat bestellt werden.
Smart-City-Version auf Anfrage 
erhältlich.
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600600
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2700K

2700K

3000K

3000K

4000K

4000K

FA53912006
FA53912033

FA53914606
FA53914633

FA53903006
FA53903033

FA53916406
FA53916433

FA53902906
FA53902933

FA53918206
FA53918233

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Dali

Dali

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

1-10V

Dali

Dali

Dali

Dali

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

Non Dimmable

FA53912006-300
FA53912033-300

FA53914606-300
FA53914633-300

FA53903006-300
FA53903033-300

FA53916406-300
FA53916433-300

FA53902906-300
FA53902933-300

FA53918206-300
FA53918233-300

FA53912006-310
FA53912033-310

FA53914606-310
FA53914633-310

FA53903006-310
FA53903033-310

FA53916406-310
FA53916433-310

FA53902906-310
FA53902933-310

FA53918206-310
FA53918233-310

Ø 102mm

FOR
PALO

Asymmetric Optic

Street Light Optic

Street Light Optic (Foot and Cycle Paths)

Optic 120° (Wide Spaces - Public Areas - Parking Areas)

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53912206
FA53912233

FA53903306
FA53903333

FA53903206
FA53903233

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53912206-300
FA53912233-300

FA53903306-300
FA53903333-300

FA53903206-300
FA53903233-300

FA53912206-310
FA53912233-310

FA53903306-310
FA53903333-310

FA53903206-310
FA53903233-310

2700K 3000K 4000K

FA53912406
FA53912433

FA53903606
FA53903633

FA53903506
FA53903533

Non Dimmable

Dali

1-10V 1-10V 1-10V

Dali Dali

Non Dimmable Non Dimmable

FA53912406-300
FA53912433-300

FA53903606-300
FA53903633-300

FA53903506-300
FA53903533-300

FA53912406-310
FA53912433-310

FA53903606-310
FA53903633-310

FA53903506-310
FA53903533-310

400 mm

Dooku  /  Ø 76mm - Poles

H 3500mm H 3500mm

H 4500mm H 4500mm

FA24806
FA24833

FA25006
FA25033

FA24906
FA24933

FA25106
FA25133

Dooku  /  Ø 102mm - Poles

H 4000mm H 4000mm

H 5000mm H 5000mm

FA414006
FA414033

FA414506
FA414533

FA415006
FA415033

FA415506
FA415533

65

50
30

F990E00A000 

FA116 20
0

□ 
23

0

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

1896 541
474 135
211 60
119 34
76 22

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1896 cd

Max Medm

1896 541
474 135
211 60
119 34
76 22

 = 60.6˚+ 60.6˚  = 60.3˚+ 60.3˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º1896 cd

Max Medm

2014 440
503 110
224 49
126 28
81 18

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

30º2014 cd

60º

Max Medm

2014 440
503 110
224 49
126 28
81 18

 = 49.1˚+ 13.3˚  = 53.8˚+ 53.8˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

β

90º

60º

30º

90º

30º2014 cd

60º

Max Medm

2309 493
577 123
257 55
144 31
92 20

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º2309 cd

Max Medm

2309 493
577 123
257 55
144 31
92 20

 = 39.1˚+ 21.8˚  = 72.6˚+ 72.6˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º2309 cd

@ 3000K 

Max Medm

3014 729
754 182
335 81
188 46
121 29

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º3014 cd

Max Medm

3014 729
754 182
335 81
188 46
121 29

 = 18.9˚+ 22.4˚  = 74.0˚+ 74.0˚

1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00

α
β

90º

60º

30º

90º

60º

30º3014 cd

Power Led: 78W - 2x8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6779 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 2x8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x7263 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
78W - 2x9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x7505 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 2x8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6347 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 2x8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6800 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
78W - 2x9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x7027 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 2x8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6203 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 2x8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6646 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
78W - 2x9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6868 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Power Led: 78W - 2x8243 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6261 lm - 2700K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    78W - 2x8832 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6708 lm - 3000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V    /    
78W - 2x9126 lm ≠ OUTPUT 2x6932 lm - 4000K/CRI 80 - 220÷240V

Dooku: Zubehörteile / Accessories

Überspannungsschutzgerät. 
275 Vac. Maximaler 
Entladestrom 10KA 
(8 / 20μs). Maximaler 
Betriebsstrom 5A. Geeignet 
für Reihenschaltung. IP66.

Surge protection device. 
275Vac. Maximum discharge 
current 10KA (8/20μs). 
Maximum operating current 
5A. Suitable for series 
connection. IP66.

Stiftschraubenplatte. Base plate with bolt.

LED source included. Integrated 
power supply 220-240V ON/
OFF and dimmable 1-10V or 
DALI. Fixing bracket included. 
Equipped with a 400mm 
protruding neoprene cable 
section and IP68 connectors. 
Double socket for 102mm 
diameter post. The post must 
be ordered separately.
Smart-City version available 
upon request.

Inklusive LED-Quelle. 
Integrierte Stromversorgung 
220-240 V ON/OFF und 
dimmbar 1-10 V oder DALI. 
Inklusive Befestigungsbügel. 
Ausgestattet mit einem 400 mm 
überstehenden Neoprenkabel 
und IP68-Doppelte Fassung für 
102-mm-Pfosten. Der Pfosten 
muss separat bestellt werden.
Smart-City-Version auf Anfrage 
erhältlich.

With Base and Access Door .
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

With Base and Access Door .
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

In-Ground (+500 mm Root) With Access Door
With Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Mit Boden und Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 4x1,5-16mmq.

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq

Bodeneinbau (+500 mm Wurzel) Mit Zugangstür. Mit Terminal Block 
4x1,5-16mmq
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Klassifikation und Zulassung / Classification and homologations

Klasse II: Leuchten, bei denen der Schutz 
gegen elektrischen Schlag nicht nur auf 
der Basisisolierung beruht, sondern die 
über zusätzliche Sicherheitsvorkehrungen 
durch doppelte Isolierung verfügen ohne 
Erdungsanschluß. 

Klasse III: Leuchten, bei denen der Schutz 
gegen elektrischen Schlag durch den 
Anschluß an eine Schutz-kleinspannung 
erreicht wird; es dürfen keine höhere Span-
nung produziert werden. Eine Leuchte der 
Klasse III darf niemals einen Schutzleiteran-
schluß enthalten.

Klasse I: Leuchten, bei denen der Schutz 
gegen elektrischen Schlag nicht nur auf 
der Basisisolierung beruht, sondern bei 
denen zusätzliche Sicherheitsvorkehrun-
gen getroffen werden. Alle berührbaren 
unter Spannung stehenden Teile müssen 
an einen Schutzleiter (Erdungsan-schluß) 
angeschlossen sein.

Alle im Rahmen dieses Programms produ-
zierten und präsentierten Leuchten wurden 
konform zu der Europäischen Norm EN 
60 598 hergestellt und entsprechen damit 
den Anforderungen der Richtlinie 73/23 
EWG (Niederspannungsrichtlinie). Der 
Herstellungsprozess garantiert ebenfalls die 
Konformität zur Richtlinie 89/336 EWG wel-
ches die elektromagnetische Verträglichkeit 
betrifft. Alle dem Anwendungsbereich der 
oben genannten Richtlinien unterliegen-
den Produkte enthalten das CE Zeichen, 
welches die Konformität zu den jeweiligen 
Anforderungen kennzeichnet.

Das ENEC-Zeichen auf dem Produkt ge-
währleistet die Einhaltung der europäischen 
Normen, sowie zuverlässige Organisation 
und Produktionssysteme. Dieses Prüfzei-
chen steht für unser Engagement und gibt 
die beste Garantie in Bezug auf Sicherheit 
und Qualität unserer Produkte. 

Der spanische Verband für Normen und 
Zertifizierung AENOR, bescheinigt, daß das 
von Antares Iluminación, S. A. angewende-
te Qualitätssicherungssystem den Anfor-
derungen der Normen UNE-EN ISO-9001 
- Qualitätssicherungssystem - entspricht.

Leuchtenschutzklassen / Luminaires classification

Zulassungen / Homologations

Class I: Luminaire in which protection 
against electrical shocks is not just based 
on the basic insulation but also on an ad-
ditional safety precautions consisting of 
connecting the accesible conductive parts 
to a safety conductor (earth).

All lamps manufactured and illustrated 
in this catalog comply with European 
Standard EN 60 598 and consequently 
meet the requirements set forth in Directive 
73/23 EEC (Low Voltage Directive). They 
also comply with Directive 89/336 covering 
electromagnetic compatibility. All products 
falling under the scope of the above-
mentioned Directives bear the CE mark as 
proof of their compliance with the respec-
tive requirements.

The ENEC mark on the product stands 
for the compliance of European Standard 
as well as a trustworthy organisation and 
product system and is guaranteed by an 
accredited certification body. This agreed 
mark stands for our engagement and rep-
resents the best guarantee in security and 
quality matter of our products.

The Spanish Association for Standards and 
Certification AENOR, certifies that qual-
ity assurance system adopted by Antares 
Iluminación, S.A. complies with the require-
ments of the standard UNE-EN ISO-9001 
Quality Systems.

Class II: Luminaire in which protection 
against electrical shocks is not just based 
on the basic insulation but also on an addi-
tional safety precautions consisting of dou-
ble reinforced insulation without conductive 
parts to a safety conductor (earth).

Class III: Luminaire in which protection 
against electrical shocks is based on the 
very low safety supply voltage and no 
voltages are produced higher than this. A 
Class III luminaire must never be provided 
with earthing.

Schutzart / Degree of protection

1. Kennziffer: Schutz gegen Eindringen fes-
ter Körper: 0 Ungeschützt. - 1 Fremdkörper 
grösser als 50 mm. - 2 Geschützt gegen 
feste Fremdkörper grösser als 12 mm. - 
3 Geschützt gegen  feste Fremdkörper 
grösser als 2,5 mm. - 4 Geschützt gegen 
feste Fremdkörper grösser als 1 mm. - 5 
Staubgeschützt. - 6 Staubgeschützt.

2. Kennziffer: 0 Ungeschützt. - 1 Geschützt 
gegen senkrecht fallendes Tropfwasser. - 2 
Geschützt gegen senkrecht - fallendes 
Tropfwasser. - 3 Geschützt gegen schräg 
fallendes Sprühwasser mit einem Winkel bis 
zu 60°. - 4 Geschützt gegen Spritzwasser. 
- 5 Geschützt gegen Strahlwasser. - 6 Ge-
schützt gegen schwere See. - 7 Geschützt 
gegen Untertauchen. - 8 Geschützt gegen 
dauerhaftes Untertauchen. 

Gemäß den Bestimmungen der Verord-
nung (EU) Nr. 874/2012, als Ergänzung zur 
Richtlinie 2010/30/EU über die Angabe des 
Verbrauchs an Energie durch energiever-
brauchsrelevante Produkte mittels einheit-
licher Etiketten und über die Kompatibilität 
der Leuchtkörper mit den verschiedenen 
(integrierten oder mit ihnen kompatiblen) 
Lichtquellen, hat Flos S.p.A. die erforder-
lichen Etiketten in elektronischem Format 
auf seiner Website (www.flos.com) im 
produktspezifischen Bereich eingefügt.
Zum Herunterladen der Etiketten in den 
verschiedenen, auf europäischer Ebene 
vorgesehenen Sprachen, gehen Sie wie 
folgt vor: • Wählen Sie die gewünschte 
Kollektion bzw. das gewünschte Produkt 
(z. B.  http://www.flos.com/decorative/en/
products/floor/Arco) • Klicken Sie auf “Sie-
he technisches datenblatt” • Klicken Sie 
auf “Print Energy Label” • Wählen Sie die 
Sprache und drucken Sie das Etikett.

Schutzgrad gegen feste Fremdkörper und 
Wasser.

Piktogramme / Pictography

Protection degree offered by the fixture to 
the ingress of solids and liquids.

1st figure, protection against penetration by 
solid bodies: 0 No protection - 1 Protected 
against solid bodies over 50 mm in diam-
eter - 2 Protected against solid bodies over 
12 mm in diameter - 3 Protected against 
solid bodies over 2,5 mm in diameter - 4 
Protected against solid bodies over 1 mm 
in diameter - 5 Protected against dust - 6 
Fully protected against dust.

2nd figure, protection against penetration 
by water: 0 No protection - 1 Protected 
against drops of water falting vertically - 2 
Protected against drops of water at a max. 
inclination of 15 degrees - 3 Protected 
against drops of water at a max. inclina-
tion of 60 degrees - 4 Protected against 
splashed of water - 5 Protected against 
jets of water - 6 Protected against waves - 
7 Protected against immersión - 8 Protect-
ed against long term immersión.

In accordance with the provisions of Regu-
lation 874/2012/EU and integration of the 
Directive 2010/30/EU concerning labeling 
indicating the energy consumption of 
electric lamps and the compatibility of light-
ing appliances with different light sources 
(integrated or compatible with these), Flos 
SpA has inserted the required labels, in 
electronic form, on its website (www.flos.
com) in the area relating to products. 
The methods to download the labels in 
different languages envisaged at Com-
munity level are as follows: • Choose the 
collection/product you are interested in (for 
ex: http://www.flos.com/decorative/en/
products/floor/Arco) • Click on “see specs 
sheet” • Click on “Print Energy Label” • 
Select the language and print the label.
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Kg

50Nm
5kN

H2O STOP

09

IK

Mass/Height 

-----

0,2Kg/70mm

0,2Kg/100mm

0,2Kg/175mm

0,2Kg/250mm

0,2Kg/350mm

0,5Kg/200mm

0,5Kg/400mm

1,7Kg/295mm

5,0Kg/200mm

5,0Kg/400mm

Impact Energy (Joule)

0,00 

0,15 

0,20 

0,35 

0,50 

0,70 

1,00 

2,00 

5,00 

10,00 

20,00

IK code

IK00

IK01

IK02

IK03

IK04

IK05

IK06

IK07

IK08

IK09

IK10

Symbols Symbols

Statische Belastung: Widerstandsfähigkeit 
gegen statische Belastung. 

Überfahrbarkeits-Widerstandsfähigkeit gegen 
Drehmoment- und Schubbeanspruchung. 
In Übereinstimmung mit der Norm CEI EN 60598-2-13.

Diffusortemperatur in Übereinstimmung mit 
CEI EN 60598-2-13. Prüfen Sie, dass die 
Diffusortemperatur „T max °C“ (getestet 
bei 25 °C) mit Ihren lokalen Vorschriften 
übereinstimmt. Glasoberflächentemperatur 
<70 °C für LED-Quelle.

Hinweis zur Installation von Einbauleuchten:
Es ist wichtig, eine beständige Kiesdecke 
oder ein Abflusssystem vorzusehen, um eine 
gute Entwässerung zu gewährleisten und 
Wasseransammlung zu vermeiden. 
Die Leuchte darf nicht in hohlen Oberflächen 
montiert werden.

Elektrische Verbindung:
Verkabelung über Kabeleingang, über zwei 
Kabeleingänge oder über einen entfernt installierten 
Speisetransformator (separat zu bestellen).

Die Leuchte ist mit 1 oder 2 Kabeleingängen 
ausgestattet.

Die Leuchte ist mit Kabel und Stecker ausgestattet.

Glühdrahtprüfung IEC 60695-2-10: Die 
Glühdrahtprüfung dient zur Simulation der 
Wärmeeinwirkung, wie sie bei elektrischen Geräten 
auftreten kann, z. B. bei überlasteten (spezifizierte 
Temperatur).

Schutz gegen das Eindringen von Wasser aus dem 
Kabel.

Oberflächeninstallation an der Wand, Boden oder 
Decke.

Installation als Mast.

Bodeninstallation (Einbauleuchte)
Hängeleuchte.

Glow wire test IEC 60695-2-10: the glow wire test is used 
to simulate the effect of heat as may arise in
malfunctioning electrical equipment, such as with 
overloaded (specified temperature).

Advice on installation of recessed luminaires:
It is important to provide a consistent gravel layer or drain 
system to ensure good drainage and to avoid water 
stagnation. 
The luminaire must not be installed in hollow surfaces.

Electric connection:
Wiring through cable input, through two cable inputs or 
through a feeding transformer installed on remote position 
(to be ordered separately).

Luminaire is equipped with 1 or 2 cable input.

Luminaire is equipped with cable and plug.

Protection against water ingress from the cable

Static load: Resistance to static load.  
In compliance with CEI EN 60598-2-13 standards.

Drive over Resistance to torque and shear loads.  
In compliance with CEI EN 60598-2-13 standards.

Diffuser temperature according to CEI EN 60598-2-13. 
Check that diffuser’s temperature “T max °C” (tested at 
25°C) complies with your local regulation. Glass surface 
temperature <70°C for LED source

Surface installation on wall, on ground or on ceiling.

Installation on pole.

In-ground installation (recessed luminaire)
Suspended fitting.

Resistance to external mechanical impacts:
IK code refers to the maximum external 
impact the luminaire is capable to withstand, 
without irreversible damage. 
In compliance with EN50102 standards.

Widerstandsfähigkeit gegen äußere mechanische 
Einwirkungen:
Der IK-Code bezieht sich auf die maximale äußere 
Einwirkung, die die Leuchte standhalten kann, ohne 
irreversible Schäden davonzutragen. 
In Übereinstimmung mit der Norm EN50102.
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Alphabetical Index

45
A-Rise
A-Round
Aimer
Bellhop
Belvedere
C-Me
Camouflage
Casting
Caule
Cielo
Climber
Dooku
Eclipse
Emma
Fenestra
Flauta
Captain Flint
Franco
Gobi
Heavy Metal
Hyperion

I - Ron 
IC_Light
In Vitro
Kirk
Klein Pro
Landlord
Leila
Lighting In The Rain
Marco
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Outgraze
Perseo
Platter
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Real Matter
Spock
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Tau
Walkstick
Zefiro

246
344
334
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488
520
326
122
90
602
368
294
498

228
98
46
548
208
140
536
132
316
56
264
414
624
508
16
254
556
236
464
182
218

Gewährleistung Warranty

ARES s.r.l.  warrants to the Buyer the satisfactory operation of its 
products for the period of two years from date of Purchaser’s purchase 
(the invoice date).

Within the warranty period any defects with ARES s.r.l.  products as a 
result of faulty materials or workmanship will be rectified free of charge.

ARES s.r.l.  reserves the right to rectify the fault by repair, exchange or 
replacement.

The warranty does not cover and the manufacturer will not be liable for: 

Parts and materials subject to continuous wear; 
Problems resulting from external causes such us accident, abuse, 
misuse, mishandling, negligence, fire, theft, vandalism, riot, explosion, 
natural disaster, or other external causes unrelated to product defect; 
Conditions demonstrating faulty installation, misapplication, extreme 
environmental conditions beyond those defined in the product 
specification, under/over voltage situations, lack of compliance with 
applicable instructions, improper or inadequate  handling, shipping, 
maintenance, negligence, accident, or tampering; 
Incompatibility, improper design, manufacture, installation, operation or 
maintenance of products not supplied by Manufacturer; 
Situations in which manufacturer’s control gears fixtures and or any 
parts are replaced with those from other manufacturers; 
The quality of the installation on Manufacturer products by the installer 
of those products. For example, the above warranties would not cover 
problems resulting from such an installer’s installation methods. 
Small defects having a negligible effect in value or operation.

The warranty does not apply to any other claims (for instance additional 
cost incurred by the customer) unless agreed and accepted by the 
manufacturer in writing.

ARES s.r.l.  garantiert dem Käufer die zufriedenstellende Funktion 
seiner Produkte für einen Zeitraum von zwei Jahren ab dem Kaufdatum 
(Rechnungsdatum).

Innerhalb der Garantiezeit werden alle Mängel an ARES s.r.l. 
-Produkten, die auf Material- oder Verarbeitungsfehler zurückzuführen 
sind, kostenlos behoben.

ARES s.r.l.  behält sich das Recht vor, den Fehler durch Reparatur, 
Austausch oder Ersatz zu beheben.

Die Garantie deckt nicht ab und der Hersteller haftet nicht für: 

Teile und Materialien, die einem ständigen Verschleiß unterliegen; 
Probleme, die auf äußere Ursachen zurückzuführen sind, wie z. B. 
Unfall, Missbrauch, Fehlgebrauch, falsche Handhabung, Fahrlässigkeit, 
Feuer, Diebstahl, Vandalismus, Aufruhr, Explosion, Naturkatastrophen 
oder andere äußere Ursachen, die nicht mit einem Produktfehler 
zusammenhängen; 
Bedingungen, die auf eine fehlerhafte Installation, falsche 
Anwendung, extreme Umgebungsbedingungen, die über die in der 
Produktspezifikation definierten Bedingungen hinausgehen, Unter- 
oder Überspannungssituationen, Nichteinhaltung der geltenden 
Anweisungen, unsachgemäße oder unzureichende Handhabung, 
Versand, Wartung, Fahrlässigkeit, Unfall oder Manipulationen 
hinweisen; 
Inkompatibilität, unsachgemäße Konstruktion, Herstellung, Installation, 
Betrieb oder Wartung von Produkten, die nicht vom Hersteller geliefert 
wurden; 
Situationen, in denen Betriebsgeräte, Leuchten oder sonstige Teile des 
Herstellers durch Teile anderer Hersteller ersetzt werden; 
Die Qualität der Installation von Produkten des Herstellers hängt 
vom Installateur dieser Produkte ab. So würden die oben genannten 
Garantien beispielsweise keine Probleme abdecken, die sich aus den 
Installationsmethoden eines solchen Installateurs ergeben. 
Kleine Mängel, die den Wert oder den Betrieb nur unwesentlich 
beeinträchtigen.

Die Garantie gilt nicht für andere Ansprüche (z. B. zusätzliche Kosten, 
die dem Kunden entstehen), es sei denn, sie wurden vom Hersteller 
schriftlich vereinbart und anerkannt.
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F030D23A001

F030D23A006

F030D23A012

F030D23A018

F030D23A030

F030D23A033

F030D23B000

F030D23B001

F030D23B006

F030D23B012

F030D23B018

F030D23B030

F030D23B033

F030D23D000

F030D23D001

F030D23D006

F030D23D012

F030D23D018

F030D23D030

F030D23D033

F030D31A000

F030D31A001

F030D31A006

F030D31A012

F030D31A018

F030D31A030

F030D31A033

F030D31B000

F030D31B001

F030D31B006

F030D31B012

F030D31B018

F030D31B030

F030D31B033

F030D31D000

F030D31D001

F030D31D006

F030D31D012

F030D31D018

F030D31D030

F030D31D033

F030D32A000

F030D32A001

F030D32A006

F030D32A012

F030D32A018

F030D32A030

F030D32A033

F030D32B000

F030D32B001

F030D32B006

F030D32B012

F030D32B018

F030D32B030

F030D32B033

F030D32D000

F030D32D001

F030D32D006

288

288

288

288

288

288

288

288

288
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288
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288
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89
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288

288

288
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F1149030

F1149030-300

F1149030-310

F1149033

F1149033-300

F1149033-310

F1150001

F1150001-300

F1150001-310

F1150006

F1150006-300

F1150006-310

F1150012

F1150012-300

F1150012-310

F1150018

F1150018-300

F1150018-310

F1150030

F1150030-300

F1150030-310

F1150033

F1150033-300

F1150033-310

F1151001

F1151001-300

F1151001-310

F1151006

F1151006-300

F1151006-310

F1151012

F1151012-300

F1151012-310

F1151018

F1151018-300

F1151018-310

F1151030

F1151030-300

F1151030-310

F1151033

F1151033-300

F1151033-310

F1170001

F1170001-300

F1170001-310

F1170006

F1170006-300

F1170006-310

F1170012

F1170012-300

F1170012-310

F1170018

F1170018-300

F1170018-310

F1170030

F1170030-300

F1170030-310

F1170033

F1170033-300

F1170033-310

F1146012

F1146012-300

F1146012-310

F1146018

F1146018-300

F1146018-310

F1146030

F1146030-300

F1146030-310

F1146033

F1146033-300

F1146033-310

F1147001

F1147001-300

F1147001-310

F1147006

F1147006-300

F1147006-310

F1147012

F1147012-300

F1147012-310

F1147018

F1147018-300

F1147018-310

F1147030

F1147030-300

F1147030-310

F1147033

F1147033-300

F1147033-310

F1148001

F1148001-300

F1148001-310

F1148006

F1148006-300

F1148006-310

F1148012

F1148012-300

F1148012-310

F1148018

F1148018-300

F1148018-310

F1148030

F1148030-300

F1148030-310

F1148033

F1148033-300

F1148033-310

F1149001

F1149001-300

F1149001-310

F1149006

F1149006-300

F1149006-310

F1149012

F1149012-300

F1149012-310

F1149018

F1149018-300

F1149018-310

F1143001

F1143001-300

F1143001-310

F1143006

F1143006-300

F1143006-310

F1143012

F1143012-300

F1143012-310

F1143018

F1143018-300

F1143018-310

F1143030

F1143030-300

F1143030-310

F1143033

F1143033-300

F1143033-310

F1144001

F1144001-300

F1144001-310

F1144006

F1144006-300

F1144006-310

F1144012

F1144012-300

F1144012-310

F1144018

F1144018-300

F1144018-310

F1144030

F1144030-300

F1144030-310

F1144033

F1144033-300

F1144033-310

F1145001

F1145001-300

F1145001-310

F1145006

F1145006-300

F1145006-310

F1145012

F1145012-300

F1145012-310

F1145018

F1145018-300

F1145018-310

F1145030

F1145030-300

F1145030-310

F1145033

F1145033-300

F1145033-310

F1146001

F1146001-300

F1146001-310

F1146006

F1146006-300

F1146006-310

F1121030

F1121030-300

F1121030-310

F1121033

F1121033-300

F1121033-310

F1140001

F1140001-300

F1140001-310

F1140006

F1140006-300

F1140006-310

F1140012

F1140012-300

F1140012-310

F1140018

F1140018-300

F1140018-310

F1140030

F1140030-300

F1140030-310

F1140033

F1140033-300

F1140033-310

F1141001

F1141001-300

F1141001-310

F1141006

F1141006-300

F1141006-310

F1141012

F1141012-300

F1141012-310

F1141018

F1141018-300

F1141018-310

F1141030

F1141030-300

F1141030-310

F1141033

F1141033-300

F1141033-310

F1142001

F1142001-300

F1142001-310

F1142006

F1142006-300

F1142006-310

F1142012

F1142012-300

F1142012-310

F1142018

F1142018-300

F1142018-310

F1142030

F1142030-300

F1142030-310

F1142033

F1142033-300

F1142033-310

F1118012

F1118012-300

F1118012-310

F1118018

F1118018-300

F1118018-310

F1118030

F1118030-300

F1118030-310

F1118033

F1118033-300

F1118033-310

F1119001

F1119001-300

F1119001-310

F1119006

F1119006-300

F1119006-310

F1119012

F1119012-300

F1119012-310

F1119018

F1119018-300

F1119018-310

F1119030

F1119030-300

F1119030-310

F1119033

F1119033-300

F1119033-310

F1120001

F1120001-300

F1120001-310

F1120006

F1120006-300

F1120006-310

F1120012

F1120012-300

F1120012-310

F1120018

F1120018-300

F1120018-310

F1120030

F1120030-300

F1120030-310

F1120033

F1120033-300

F1120033-310

F1121001

F1121001-300

F1121001-310

F1121006

F1121006-300

F1121006-310

F1121012

F1121012-300

F1121012-310

F1121018

F1121018-300

F1121018-310

291

291

291

291

291

291

291

291

291

291

291
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289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

289

F1214018

F1214030

F1214033

F1215001

F1215006

F1215012

F1215018

F1215030

F1215033

F1216001

F1216006

F1216012

F1216018

F1216030

F1216033

F1217001

F1217006

F1217012

F1217018

F1217030

F1217033

F1218001

F1218006

F1218012

F1218018

F1218030

F1218033

F1230001

F1230001-300

F1230001-310

F1230006

F1230006-300

F1230006-310

F1230012

F1230012-300

F1230012-310

F1230018

F1230018-300

F1230018-310

F1230030

F1230030-300

F1230030-310

F1230033

F1230033-300

F1230033-310

F1231001

F1231001-300

F1231001-310

F1231006

F1231006-300

F1231006-310

F1231012

F1231012-300

F1231012-310

F1231018

F1231018-300

F1231018-310

F1231030

F1231030-300

F1231030-310

F1181001

F1181001-300

F1181001-310

F1181006

F1181006-300

F1181006-310

F1181012

F1181012-300

F1181012-310

F1181018

F1181018-300

F1181018-310

F1181030

F1181030-300

F1181030-310

F1181033

F1181033-300

F1181033-310

F1203001

F1203006

F1203012

F1203018

F1203030

F1203033

F1204001

F1204006

F1204012

F1204018

F1204030

F1204033

F1207000

F1208000

F1209000

F1210001

F1210006

F1210012

F1210018

F1210030

F1210033

F1211001

F1211006

F1211012

F1211018

F1211030

F1211033

F1212001

F1212006

F1212012

F1212018

F1212030

F1212033

F1213001

F1213006

F1213012

F1213018

F1213030

F1213033

F1214001

F1214006

F1214012

F1177030

F1177030-300

F1177030-310

F1177033

F1177033-300

F1177033-310

F1178001

F1178001-300

F1178001-310

F1178006

F1178006-300

F1178006-310

F1178012

F1178012-300

F1178012-310

F1178018

F1178018-300

F1178018-310

F1178030

F1178030-300

F1178030-310

F1178033

F1178033-300

F1178033-310

F1179001

F1179001-300

F1179001-310

F1179006

F1179006-300

F1179006-310

F1179012

F1179012-300

F1179012-310

F1179018

F1179018-300

F1179018-310

F1179030

F1179030-300

F1179030-310

F1179033

F1179033-300

F1179033-310

F1180001

F1180001-300

F1180001-310

F1180006

F1180006-300

F1180006-310

F1180012

F1180012-300

F1180012-310

F1180018

F1180018-300

F1180018-310

F1180030

F1180030-300

F1180030-310

F1180033

F1180033-300

F1180033-310

F1174012

F1174012-300

F1174012-310

F1174018

F1174018-300

F1174018-310

F1174030

F1174030-300

F1174030-310

F1174033

F1174033-300

F1174033-310

F1175001

F1175001-300

F1175001-310

F1175006

F1175006-300

F1175006-310

F1175012

F1175012-300

F1175012-310

F1175018

F1175018-300

F1175018-310

F1175030

F1175030-300

F1175030-310

F1175033

F1175033-300

F1175033-310

F1176001

F1176001-300

F1176001-310

F1176006

F1176006-300

F1176006-310

F1176012

F1176012-300

F1176012-310

F1176018

F1176018-300

F1176018-310

F1176030

F1176030-300

F1176030-310

F1176033

F1176033-300

F1176033-310

F1177001

F1177001-300

F1177001-310

F1177006

F1177006-300

F1177006-310

F1177012

F1177012-300

F1177012-310

F1177018

F1177018-300

F1177018-310

F1171001

F1171001-300

F1171001-310

F1171006

F1171006-300

F1171006-310

F1171012

F1171012-300

F1171012-310

F1171018

F1171018-300

F1171018-310

F1171030

F1171030-300

F1171030-310

F1171033

F1171033-300

F1171033-310

F1172001

F1172001-300

F1172001-310

F1172006

F1172006-300

F1172006-310

F1172012

F1172012-300

F1172012-310

F1172018

F1172018-300

F1172018-310

F1172030

F1172030-300

F1172030-310

F1172033

F1172033-300

F1172033-310

F1173001

F1173001-300

F1173001-310

F1173006

F1173006-300

F1173006-310

F1173012

F1173012-300

F1173012-310

F1173018

F1173018-300

F1173018-310

F1173030

F1173030-300

F1173030-310

F1173033

F1173033-300

F1173033-310

F1174001

F1174001-300

F1174001-310

F1174006

F1174006-300

F1174006-310

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177
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178
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178

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

434

434

434

434

434

434

434

434

434

434

434

434

181

181

176

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

177

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293

293
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F1273006

F1273006-300

F1273006-310

F1273012

F1273012-300

F1273012-310

F1273018

F1273018-300

F1273018-310

F1273030

F1273030-300

F1273030-310

F1273033

F1273033-300

F1273033-310

F1274001

F1274001-300

F1274001-310

F1274006

F1274006-300

F1274006-310

F1274012

F1274012-300

F1274012-310

F1274018

F1274018-300

F1274018-310

F1274030

F1274030-300

F1274030-310

F1274033

F1274033-300

F1274033-310

F1275001

F1275001-300

F1275001-310

F1275006

F1275006-300

F1275006-310

F1275012

F1275012-300

F1275012-310

F1275018

F1275018-300

F1275018-310

F1275030

F1275030-300

F1275030-310

F1275033

F1275033-300

F1275033-310

F1276001

F1276001-300

F1276001-310

F1276006

F1276006-300

F1276006-310

F1276012

F1276012-300

F1276012-310

F1258018

F1258030

F1258033

F1270001

F1270001-300

F1270001-310

F1270006

F1270006-300

F1270006-310

F1270012

F1270012-300

F1270012-310

F1270018

F1270018-300
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FA1051721201

FA1051721206

FA1051721212

FA1051721218

FA1051721230

FA1051721233

FA1051721270

FA10517214457

FA10517214657

FA1051730001

FA1051730006

FA1051730012

FA1051730018

FA1051730030

FA1051730033

FA1051730070

FA10517314357

FA1051740001

FA1051740006

FA1051740012

FA1051740018

FA1051740030

FA1051740033

FA1051740070

FA1051741201

FA1051741206

FA1051741212

FA1051741218

FA1051741230

FA1051741233

FA1051741270

FA10517414457

FA1051900001

FA1051900006

FA1051900012

FA1051900018

FA1051900030

FA1051900033

FA1051900070

FA1051901101

FA1051901106

FA1051901112

FA1051901118

FA1051901130

FA1051901133

FA1051901170

FA1051901201

FA1051901206

FA1051901212

FA1051901218

FA1051901230

FA1051901233

FA1051901270

FA10521114557

FA10521114757

FA1052510001

FA1052510006

FA1052510012

FA1052510018

FA1052510030

FA1051072233

FA1051072270

FA1051440001

FA1051440006

FA1051440012

FA1051440018

FA1051440030

FA1051440033

FA1051440070

FA1051441201

FA1051441206

FA1051441212

FA1051441218

FA1051441230

FA1051441233

FA1051441270

FA1051442001

FA1051442006

FA1051442012

FA1051442018

FA1051442030

FA1051442033

FA1051442070

FA1051442201

FA1051442206

FA1051442212

FA1051442218

FA1051442230

FA1051442233

FA1051442270

FA1051710001

FA1051710006

FA1051710012

FA1051710018

FA1051710030

FA1051710033

FA1051710070

FA1051711201

FA1051711206

FA1051711212

FA1051711218

FA1051711230

FA1051711233

FA1051711270

FA10517114357

FA10517114557

FA1051720001

FA1051720006

FA1051720012

FA1051720018

FA1051720030

FA1051720033

FA1051720070

FA1051721101

FA1051721106

FA1051721112

FA1051721118

FA1051721130

FA1051721133

FA1051721170

FA1022290006
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FA1022290018

FA1022290030

FA1022290033

FA102950001

FA102950006

FA102950012

FA102950018

FA102950030

FA102950033
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FA102960012

FA102960018

FA102960030

FA102960033
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FA1051070030
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FA1051071106

FA1051071112

FA1051071118

FA1051071130

FA1051071133

FA1051071170

FA1051071201

FA1051071206

FA1051071212

FA1051071218

FA1051071230

FA1051071233

FA1051071270
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FA1051072006

FA1051072012

FA1051072018

FA1051072030

FA1051072033

FA1051072070

FA1051072101

FA1051072106

FA1051072112

FA1051072118

FA1051072130

FA1051072133

FA1051072170

FA1051072201

FA1051072206

FA1051072212

FA1051072218

FA1051072230

FA100174132
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FA10017441
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FA100177124
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FA10017741
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FA100179125

FA100179130

FA100179132

FA10017930
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FA100518

FA100530

FA100533

FA100901
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FA1072794401

FA1072794406

FA1072794412

FA1072794418

FA1072794430

FA1072794433

FA1072795101

FA1072795106

FA1072795112

FA1072795118

FA1072795130

FA1072795133

FA107924501

FA107924506

FA107924512

FA107924518

FA107924530

FA107924533

FA107925201

FA107925206

FA107925212

FA107925218

FA107925230

FA107925233

FA109

FA110501

FA110506

FA110512

FA110518

FA110530

FA110533

FA110901

FA110906

FA110912

FA110918

FA110930

FA110933

FA11206

FA11233

FA11306

FA11333

FA11406

FA11433

FA11506

FA11533

FA116

FA11617211301

FA11617211306

FA11617211312

FA11617211318

FA11617211330

FA11617211333

FA1161721201

FA1161721206

FA1161721212

FA1161721218

FA1161721230

FA1161721233

FA1161722101

FA1161722106

FA1072314401

FA1072314406

FA1072314412

FA1072314418

FA1072314430
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FA1072315101
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FA1072315118

FA1072315130

FA1072315133

FA1072315301

FA1072315306
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FA1072315330

FA1072315333
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FA1072324530
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FA161011301

FA161011306

FA161011312

FA161011318

FA161011330

FA161011333

FA161012201

FA161012206

FA161012212

FA161012218

FA161012230

FA161012233

FA161012301

FA161012306

FA161012312

FA161012318

FA161012330

FA161012333

FA16106

FA16112

FA16118

FA16130

FA16133

FA16201

FA16206

FA16212

FA16218

FA162241201

FA162241206

FA162241212

FA162241218

FA162241230

FA162241233

FA162241301

FA162241306

FA162241312

FA162241318

FA162241330

FA162241333

FA16230

FA16233

FA162801301

FA162801306

FA162801312

FA162801318

FA162801330

FA162801333

FA162801401

FA162801406

FA162801412

FA162801418

FA162801430

FA11827215112

FA11827215118

FA11827215130

FA11827215133

FA11827215201

FA11827215206

FA11827215212

FA11827215218

FA11827215230

FA11827215233

FA11827215301

FA11827215306

FA11827215312

FA11827215318

FA11827215330

FA11827215333

FA11828215001

FA11828215006

FA11828215012

FA11828215018

FA11828215030

FA11828215033

FA11828215101

FA11828215106

FA11828215112

FA11828215118

FA11828215130

FA11828215133

FA11828215201

FA11828215206

FA11828215212

FA11828215218

FA11828215230

FA11828215233

FA11828215301

FA11828215306

FA11828215312

FA11828215318

FA11828215330

FA11828215333

FA129

FA135

FA136

FA139

FA148

FA151

FA152

FA153

FA15701

FA15706

FA15712

FA15718

FA15730

FA15733

FA15801

FA15806

FA15812

FA15818

FA15830

FA15833

FA11726914930

FA11726914933

FA11727914601

FA11727914606

FA11727914612

FA11727914618

FA11727914630

FA11727914633

FA11727914701

FA11727914706

FA11727914712

FA11727914718

FA11727914730

FA11727914733

FA11727914801

FA11727914806

FA11727914812

FA11727914818

FA11727914830

FA11727914833

FA11727914901

FA11727914906

FA11727914912

FA11727914918

FA11727914930

FA11727914933

FA11730

FA11733

FA11827115001

FA11827115006

FA11827115012

FA11827115018

FA11827115030

FA11827115033

FA11827115101

FA11827115106

FA11827115112

FA11827115118

FA11827115130

FA11827115133

FA11827115201

FA11827115206

FA11827115212

FA11827115218

FA11827115230

FA11827115233

FA11827115301

FA11827115306

FA11827115312

FA11827115318

FA11827115330

FA11827115333

FA11827215001

FA11827215006

FA11827215012

FA11827215018

FA11827215030

FA11827215033

FA11827215101

FA11827215106

FA116562112

FA116562118

FA116562130

FA116562133

FA116564201

FA116564206

FA116564212

FA116564218

FA116564230

FA116564233

FA11701

FA11706

FA11712

FA11718

FA11726814601

FA11726814606

FA11726814612

FA11726814618

FA11726814630

FA11726814633

FA11726814701

FA11726814706
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FA11726814718

FA11726814730

FA11726814733

FA11726814801

FA11726814806

FA11726814812

FA11726814818

FA11726814830

FA11726814833

FA11726814901

FA11726814906

FA11726814912

FA11726814918

FA11726814930

FA11726814933

FA11726914601

FA11726914606

FA11726914612

FA11726914618

FA11726914630

FA11726914633

FA11726914701

FA11726914706

FA11726914712

FA11726914718

FA11726914730

FA11726914733

FA11726914801

FA11726914806

FA11726914812

FA11726914818

FA11726914830

FA11726914833

FA11726914901

FA11726914906

FA11726914912

FA11726914918

FA1161722112

FA1161722118

FA1161722130

FA1161722133

FA1161724201

FA1161724206

FA1161724212

FA1161724218

FA1161724230

FA1161724233

FA1162711301

FA1162711306

FA1162711312

FA1162711318

FA1162711330

FA1162711333

FA116271201

FA116271206

FA116271212

FA116271218

FA116271230

FA116271233

FA116272101

FA116272106

FA116272112

FA116272118

FA116272130

FA116272133

FA116274201

FA116274206

FA116274212

FA116274218

FA116274230

FA116274233

FA116282101

FA116282106

FA116282112

FA116282118

FA116282130

FA116282133

FA116284201

FA116284206

FA116284212

FA116284218

FA116284230

FA116284233

FA1165611301

FA1165611306

FA1165611312

FA1165611318

FA1165611330

FA1165611333

FA116561201

FA116561206

FA116561212

FA116561218

FA116561230

FA116561233

FA116562101
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631
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529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

610

610

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

530

527

527

527

527

528

528

528

528

528

528

610

610

610

610

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

529

527

527

527

527

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

527

527

527

527

527

527

527

527

527

527

527

527

528

528

528

528

528

528

527

527

527

527

527

527

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

528

527

527

527

527

527

527

527

527



Page PagePage PagePage PagePage PagePage PageReference ReferenceReference ReferenceReference ReferenceReference ReferenceReference Reference

712Quick Search of Product 713 Quick Search of Product

FA50701230

FA50701233

FA50701301

FA50701306

FA50701312

FA50701318

FA50701330

FA50701333

FA50701501

FA50701506

FA50701512

FA50701518

FA50701530

FA50701533

FA50702201

FA50702206

FA50702212

FA50702218

FA50702230

FA50702233

FA50702301

FA50702306

FA50702312

FA50702318

FA50702330

FA50702333

FA50702501

FA50702506

FA50702512

FA50702518

FA50702530

FA50702533

FA50703201

FA50703206

FA50703212

FA50703218

FA50703230

FA50703233

FA50703301

FA50703306

FA50703312

FA50703318

FA50703330

FA50703333

FA50703501

FA50703506

FA50703512

FA50703518

FA50703530

FA50703533

FA50710201

FA50710206

FA50710212

FA50710218

FA50710230

FA50710233

FA50710301

FA50710306

FA50710312

FA50710318

FA50301030

FA50301033

FA50301101

FA50301106

FA50301112

FA50301118

FA50301130

FA50301133

FA50301201

FA50301206

FA50301212

FA50301218

FA50301230

FA50301233

FA50320201

FA50320206

FA50320212

FA50320218

FA50320230

FA50320233

FA50320401

FA50320406

FA50320412

FA50320418

FA50320430

FA50320433

FA50320601

FA50320606

FA50320612

FA50320618

FA50320630

FA50320633

FA50320801

FA50320806

FA50320812

FA50320818

FA50320830

FA50320833

FA50700201

FA50700206

FA50700212

FA50700218

FA50700230

FA50700233

FA50700301

FA50700306

FA50700312

FA50700318

FA50700330

FA50700333

FA50700501

FA50700506

FA50700512

FA50700518

FA50700530

FA50700533

FA50701201

FA50701206

FA50701212

FA50701218

FA24530

FA24533 

FA247

FA24806

FA24833

FA24906

FA24933

FA25006

FA25033

FA25106

FA25133

FA26130

FA26230

FA26330

FA264

FA266

FA268

FA414006

FA414033

FA414506

FA414533

FA415006

FA415033

FA415506

FA415533

FA50

FA50300201

FA50300206

FA50300212

FA50300218

FA50300230

FA50300233

FA50300401

FA50300406

FA50300412
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FA50300430

FA50300433

FA50300601

FA50300606

FA50300612

FA50300618

FA50300630

FA50300633

FA50300801

FA50300806

FA50300812

FA50300818

FA50300830

FA50300833

FA50300901

FA50300906

FA50300912

FA50300918

FA50300930

FA50300933

FA50301001

FA50301006

FA50301012

FA50301018

FA18130
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FA21
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FA21230
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FA218

FA219

FA220

FA22106

FA22133

FA22206

FA22233

FA22306

FA22333

FA22406

FA22433

FA22506

FA22533

FA22606

FA22633

FA22706

FA22733

FA22806

FA22833

FA22906

FA22933

FA23006

FA23033

FA23106

FA23133

FA23206

FA23233

FA235

FA238

FA239

FA243

FA24501

FA24506

FA24512

FA24518

FA162801433

FA162811301

FA162811306

FA162811312

FA162811318

FA162811330

FA162811333

FA162811401

FA162811406

FA162811412

FA162811418

FA162811430

FA162811433

FA162812301

FA162812306

FA162812312

FA162812318

FA162812330

FA162812333

FA162812401

FA162812406

FA162812412

FA162812418

FA162812430

FA162812433

FA16530

FA16630

FA16730

FA16830

FA172

FA173

FA174

FA17701

FA17706

FA17712

FA17718

FA17730

FA17733

FA17801

FA17806

FA17812

FA17818

FA17830

FA17833

FA17901

FA17906

FA17912

FA17918

FA17930

FA17933

FA18001

FA18006

FA18012

FA18018

FA18030

FA18033

FA18101

FA18106

FA18112

FA18118

307

307
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307
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308
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243
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307
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307
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506
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610
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610
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610

566
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566

555

555
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610

610
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610

357

243
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243
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645

645

633

412

584

226

380

380

380

380

546

546

546

546

567

566

566

566

566

566

226

566

566

566

566

585

381

381

613

613

613

613

613

613

613

613

612

612

612

612

612
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612
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613

613

613

613

613
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595

585

585

612
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608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608

608
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608
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637
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645

645

474
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474

633

633

633

633

633

633

633

633

633

633

633

633

636

636

636

636

636

636

636

636

636

636

636

636

645

645

645

645

FA50905530

FA50905533

FA50906201

FA50906206

FA50906212

FA50906218

FA50906230

FA50906233

FA50906301

FA50906306

FA50906312

FA50906318

FA50906330

FA50906333

FA50906501

FA50906506

FA50906512

FA50906518

FA50906530

FA50906533

FA51200201

FA51200206

FA51200212

FA51200218

FA51200230

FA51200233

FA51200301

FA51200306

FA51200312

FA51200318

FA51200330

FA51200333

FA51200501

FA51200506

FA51200512

FA51200518

FA51200530

FA51200533

FA51201201

FA51201206

FA51201212

FA51201218

FA51201230

FA51201233

FA51201301

FA51201306

FA51201312

FA51201318

FA51201330

FA51201333

FA51201501

FA51201506

FA51201512

FA51201518

FA51201530

FA51201533

FA5130

FA51300201

FA51300206

FA51300212

FA50902330

FA50902333

FA50902501

FA50902506

FA50902512

FA50902518

FA50902530

FA50902533

FA50903201

FA50903206

FA50903212

FA50903218

FA50903230

FA50903233

FA50903301

FA50903306

FA50903312

FA50903318

FA50903330

FA50903333

FA50903501

FA50903506

FA50903512

FA50903518

FA50903530

FA50903533

FA50904201

FA50904206

FA50904212

FA50904218

FA50904230

FA50904233

FA50904301

FA50904306

FA50904312

FA50904318

FA50904330

FA50904333

FA50904501

FA50904506

FA50904512

FA50904518

FA50904530

FA50904533

FA50905201

FA50905206

FA50905212

FA50905218

FA50905230

FA50905233

FA50905301

FA50905306

FA50905312

FA50905318

FA50905330

FA50905333

FA50905501

FA50905506

FA50905512

FA50905518

FA50803230

FA50803233

FA50803301

FA50803306

FA50803312

FA50803318

FA50803330

FA50803333

FA50803501

FA50803506

FA50803512

FA50803518

FA50803530

FA50803533

FA50900201

FA50900206

FA50900212

FA50900218

FA50900230

FA50900233

FA50900301

FA50900306

FA50900312

FA50900318

FA50900330

FA50900333

FA50900501

FA50900506

FA50900512

FA50900518

FA50900530

FA50900533

FA50901201

FA50901206

FA50901212

FA50901218

FA50901230

FA50901233

FA50901301

FA50901306

FA50901312

FA50901318

FA50901330

FA50901333

FA50901501

FA50901506

FA50901512

FA50901518

FA50901530

FA50901533

FA50902201

FA50902206

FA50902212

FA50902218

FA50902230

FA50902233

FA50902301

FA50902306

FA50902312

FA50902318

FA50713530

FA50713533

FA50800201

FA50800206

FA50800212

FA50800218

FA50800230

FA50800233

FA50800301

FA50800306

FA50800312

FA50800318

FA50800330

FA50800333

FA50800501

FA50800506

FA50800512

FA50800518

FA50800530

FA50800533

FA50801201

FA50801206

FA50801212

FA50801218

FA50801230

FA50801233

FA50801301

FA50801306

FA50801312

FA50801318

FA50801330

FA50801333

FA50801501

FA50801506

FA50801512

FA50801518

FA50801530

FA50801533

FA50802201

FA50802206

FA50802212

FA50802218

FA50802230

FA50802233

FA50802301

FA50802306

FA50802312

FA50802318

FA50802330

FA50802333

FA50802501

FA50802506

FA50802512

FA50802518

FA50802530

FA50802533

FA50803201

FA50803206

FA50803212

FA50803218

FA50710330

FA50710333

FA50710501

FA50710506

FA50710512

FA50710518

FA50710530

FA50710533

FA50711201

FA50711206

FA50711212

FA50711218

FA50711230

FA50711233

FA50711301

FA50711306

FA50711312

FA50711318

FA50711330

FA50711333

FA50711501

FA50711506

FA50711512

FA50711518

FA50711530

FA50711533

FA50712201

FA50712206

FA50712212

FA50712218

FA50712230

FA50712233

FA50712301

FA50712306

FA50712312

FA50712318

FA50712330

FA50712333

FA50712501

FA50712506

FA50712512
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FA50712530

FA50712533

FA50713201

FA50713206

FA50713212

FA50713218

FA50713230

FA50713233

FA50713301

FA50713306

FA50713312

FA50713318
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FA50713512
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FA51702530

FA51702533

FA51702556

FA51703201

FA51703206

FA51703212

FA51703218

FA51703230

FA51703233

FA51703256

FA51703301

FA51703306

FA51703312

FA51703318

FA51703330

FA51703333

FA51703356

FA51703501

FA51703506

FA51703512

FA51703518

FA51703530

FA51703533

FA51703556

FA51704201

FA51704206

FA51704212

FA51704218

FA51704230

FA51704233

FA51704256

FA51704301

FA51704306

FA51704312

FA51704318

FA51704330

FA51704333

FA51704356

FA51704501

FA51704506

FA51704512

FA51704518

FA51704530

FA51704533

FA51704556

FA51705201

FA51705206

FA51705212

FA51705218

FA51705230

FA51705233

FA51705256

FA51705301

FA51705306

FA51705312

FA51705318

FA51705330

FA51705333

FA51705356

FA51705501

FA51309218

FA51309230

FA51309233

FA51309401

FA51309406

FA51309412

FA51309418

FA51309430

FA51309433

FA51309601

FA51309606

FA51309612

FA51309618

FA51309630

FA51309633

FA51309801

FA51309806

FA51309812

FA51309818

FA51309830

FA51309833

FA51310001

FA51310006

FA51310012

FA51310018

FA51310030

FA51310033

FA51310201

FA51310206

FA51310212

FA51310218

FA51310230

FA51310233

FA51700256

FA51700356

FA51700556

FA51701256

FA51701356

FA51701456

FA51701556

FA51701656

FA51701756

FA51702201

FA51702206

FA51702212

FA51702218

FA51702230

FA51702233

FA51702256

FA51702301

FA51702306

FA51702312

FA51702318

FA51702330

FA51702333

FA51702356

FA51702501

FA51702506

FA51702512

FA51702518

FA51306518

FA51306530

FA51306533

FA51306601

FA51306606

FA51306612

FA51306618

FA51306630

FA51306633

FA51306801

FA51306806

FA51306812

FA51306818

FA51306830

FA51306833

FA51306901

FA51306906

FA51306912

FA51306918

FA51306930

FA51306933

FA51308001

FA51308006

FA51308012

FA51308018

FA51308030

FA51308033

FA51308201

FA51308206

FA51308212

FA51308218

FA51308230

FA51308233

FA51308401

FA51308406

FA51308412

FA51308418

FA51308430

FA51308433

FA51308601

FA51308606

FA51308612

FA51308618

FA51308630

FA51308633

FA51308801

FA51308806

FA51308812

FA51308818

FA51308830

FA51308833

FA51309001

FA51309006

FA51309012

FA51309018

FA51309030

FA51309033

FA51309201

FA51309206

FA51309212

FA51303818

FA51303830

FA51303833

FA51303901

FA51303906

FA51303912

FA51303918

FA51303930

FA51303933

FA51304701

FA51304706

FA51304712

FA51304718

FA51304730

FA51304733

FA51304801

FA51304806

FA51304812

FA51304818

FA51304830

FA51304833

FA51305001

FA51305006

FA51305012

FA51305018

FA51305030

FA51305033

FA51305101

FA51305106

FA51305112

FA51305118

FA51305130

FA51305133

FA51305901

FA51305906

FA51305912

FA51305918

FA51305930

FA51305933

FA51306001

FA51306006

FA51306012

FA51306018

FA51306030

FA51306033

FA51306201

FA51306206

FA51306212

FA51306218

FA51306230

FA51306233

FA51306301

FA51306306

FA51306312

FA51306318

FA51306330

FA51306333

FA51306501

FA51306506

FA51306512

FA51300218

FA51300230

FA51300233

FA51300301

FA51300306

FA51300312

FA51300318

FA51300330

FA51300333

FA51301201

FA51301206

FA51301212

FA51301218

FA51301230

FA51301233

FA51301301

FA51301306

FA51301312

FA51301318

FA51301330

FA51301333

FA51302201

FA51302206

FA51302212

FA51302218

FA51302230

FA51302233

FA51302301

FA51302306

FA51302312

FA51302318

FA51302330

FA51302333

FA51303201

FA51303206

FA51303212

FA51303218

FA51303230

FA51303233

FA51303301

FA51303306

FA51303312

FA51303318

FA51303330

FA51303333

FA51303501

FA51303506

FA51303512

FA51303518

FA51303530

FA51303533

FA51303601

FA51303606

FA51303612

FA51303618

FA51303630

FA51303633

FA51303801

FA51303806

FA51303812
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593
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386
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386
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FA52501312

FA52501318

FA52501330

FA52501333

FA52502201

FA52502206

FA52502212

FA52502218

FA52502230

FA52502233

FA52502301

FA52502306

FA52502312

FA52502318

FA52502330

FA52502333

FA52503201

FA52503206

FA52503212

FA52503218

FA52503230

FA52503233

FA52503301

FA52503306

FA52503312

FA52503318

FA52503330

FA52503333

FA52504201

FA52504206

FA52504212

FA52504218

FA52504230

FA52504233

FA52504301

FA52504306

FA52504312

FA52504318

FA52504330

FA52504333

FA52505201

FA52505206

FA52505212

FA52505218

FA52505230

FA52505233

FA52505301

FA52505306

FA52505312

FA52505318

FA52505330

FA52505333

FA52506201

FA52506201-300

FA52506201-310

FA52506206

FA52506206-300

FA52506206-310

FA52506212

FA52506212-300

FA523072

FA523073

FA523203

FA523213

FA523223

FA523233

FA523243

FA523253

FA523263

FA523273

FA524002

FA524003

FA524004

FA524005

FA524012

FA524013

FA524015

FA524022

FA524023

FA524025

FA524102

FA524103

FA524104

FA524105

FA524112

FA524113

FA524115

FA524122

FA524123

FA524125

FA524502

FA524503

FA524504

FA524505

FA524512

FA524513

FA524515

FA524522

FA524523

FA524525

FA52500201

FA52500206

FA52500212

FA52500218

FA52500230

FA52500233

FA52500301

FA52500306

FA52500312

FA52500318

FA52500330

FA52500333

FA52501201

FA52501206

FA52501212

FA52501218

FA52501230

FA52501233

FA52501301

FA52501306

FA51808356

FA51820256

FA51820556

FA51820856

FA51821256

FA51821556

FA51822256

FA51822556

FA51823256

FA51823456

FA51824201

FA51824206

FA51824212

FA51824218

FA51824230

FA51824233

FA51824256

FA51825201

FA51825206

FA51825212

FA51825218

FA51825230

FA51825233

FA51825256

FA51826201

FA51826206

FA51826212

FA51826218

FA51826230

FA51826233

FA51826256

FA51827201

FA51827206

FA51827212

FA51827218

FA51827230

FA51827233

FA51827256

FA51828201

FA51828206

FA51828212

FA51828218

FA51828230

FA51828233

FA51828256

FA5230

FA523002

FA523003

FA523012

FA523013

FA523022

FA523023

FA523032

FA523033

FA523042

FA523043

FA523052

FA523053

FA523062

FA523063

FA51804312

FA51804318

FA51804330

FA51804333

FA51804356

FA51805201

FA51805206

FA51805212

FA51805218

FA51805230

FA51805233

FA51805256

FA51805301

FA51805306

FA51805312

FA51805318

FA51805330

FA51805333

FA51805356

FA51806201

FA51806206

FA51806212

FA51806218

FA51806230

FA51806233

FA51806256

FA51806301

FA51806306

FA51806312

FA51806318

FA51806330

FA51806333

FA51806356

FA51807201

FA51807206

FA51807212

FA51807218

FA51807230

FA51807233

FA51807256

FA51807301

FA51807306

FA51807312

FA51807318

FA51807330

FA51807333

FA51807356

FA51808201

FA51808206

FA51808212

FA51808218

FA51808230

FA51808233

FA51808256

FA51808301

FA51808306

FA51808312

FA51808318

FA51808330

FA51808333

FA51705506

FA51705512

FA51705518

FA51705530

FA51705533

FA51705556

FA51706201

FA51706206

FA51706212

FA51706218

FA51706230

FA51706233

FA51706256

FA51706301

FA51706306

FA51706312

FA51706318

FA51706330

FA51706333

FA51706356

FA51706501

FA51706506

FA51706512

FA51706518

FA51706530

FA51706533

FA51706556

FA51711256

FA51711356

FA51711556

FA51712256

FA51712356

FA51712556

FA51800256

FA51800356

FA51800556

FA51800656

FA51800856

FA51800956

FA51801256

FA51801356

FA51801556

FA51801656

FA51802256

FA51802356

FA51802556

FA51802656

FA51803256

FA51803356

FA51803456

FA51803556

FA51804201

FA51804206

FA51804212

FA51804218

FA51804230

FA51804233

FA51804256

FA51804301

FA51804306
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FA52512330-310

FA52512333

FA52512333-300

FA52512333-310

FA52512401

FA52512406

FA52512412

FA52512418

FA52512430

FA52512433

FA52513201

FA52513201-300

FA52513201-310

FA52513206

FA52513206-300

FA52513206-310

FA52513212

FA52513212-300

FA52513212-310

FA52513218

FA52513218-300

FA52513218-310

FA52513230

FA52513230-300

FA52513230-310

FA52513233

FA52513233-300

FA52513233-310

FA52513301

FA52513301-300

FA52513301-310

FA52513306

FA52513306-300

FA52513306-310

FA52513312

FA52513312-300

FA52513312-310

FA52513318

FA52513318-300

FA52513318-310

FA52513330

FA52513330-300

FA52513330-310

FA52513333

FA52513333-300

FA52513333-310

FA52514001

FA52514006

FA52514012

FA52514018

FA52514030

FA52514033

FA52514201

FA52514206

FA52514212

FA52514218

FA52514230

FA52514233

FA52514401

FA52514406

FA52511212-310

FA52511218

FA52511218-300

FA52511218-310

FA52511230

FA52511230-300

FA52511230-310

FA52511233

FA52511233-300

FA52511233-310

FA52511301

FA52511301-300

FA52511301-310

FA52511306

FA52511306-300

FA52511306-310

FA52511312

FA52511312-300

FA52511312-310

FA52511318

FA52511318-300

FA52511318-310

FA52511330

FA52511330-300

FA52511330-310

FA52511333

FA52511333-300

FA52511333-310

FA52512201

FA52512201-300

FA52512201-310

FA52512206

FA52512206-300

FA52512206-310

FA52512212

FA52512212-300

FA52512212-310

FA52512218

FA52512218-300

FA52512218-310

FA52512230

FA52512230-300

FA52512230-310

FA52512233

FA52512233-300

FA52512233-310

FA52512301

FA52512301-300

FA52512301-310

FA52512306

FA52512306-300

FA52512306-310

FA52512312

FA52512312-300

FA52512312-310

FA52512318

FA52512318-300

FA52512318-310

FA52512330

FA52512330-300

FA52509301-310

FA52509306

FA52509306-300

FA52509306-310

FA52509312

FA52509312-300

FA52509312-310

FA52509318

FA52509318-300

FA52509318-310

FA52509330

FA52509330-300

FA52509330-310

FA52509333

FA52509333-300

FA52509333-310

FA52510201

FA52510201-300

FA52510201-310

FA52510206

FA52510206-300

FA52510206-310

FA52510212

FA52510212-300

FA52510212-310

FA52510218

FA52510218-300

FA52510218-310

FA52510230

FA52510230-300

FA52510230-310

FA52510233

FA52510233-300

FA52510233-310

FA52510301

FA52510301-300

FA52510301-310

FA52510306

FA52510306-300

FA52510306-310

FA52510312

FA52510312-300

FA52510312-310

FA52510318

FA52510318-300

FA52510318-310

FA52510330

FA52510330-300

FA52510330-310

FA52510333

FA52510333-300

FA52510333-310

FA52511201

FA52511201-300

FA52511201-310

FA52511206

FA52511206-300

FA52511206-310

FA52511212

FA52511212-300

FA52507330-310

FA52507333

FA52507333-300

FA52507333-310

FA52508201

FA52508201-300

FA52508201-310

FA52508206

FA52508206-300

FA52508206-310

FA52508212

FA52508212-300

FA52508212-310

FA52508218

FA52508218-300

FA52508218-310

FA52508230

FA52508230-300

FA52508230-310

FA52508233

FA52508233-300

FA52508233-310

FA52508301

FA52508301-300

FA52508301-310

FA52508306

FA52508306-300

FA52508306-310

FA52508312

FA52508312-300

FA52508312-310

FA52508318

FA52508318-300

FA52508318-310

FA52508330

FA52508330-300

FA52508330-310

FA52508333

FA52508333-300

FA52508333-310

FA52509201

FA52509201-300

FA52509201-310

FA52509206

FA52509206-300

FA52509206-310

FA52509212

FA52509212-300

FA52509212-310

FA52509218

FA52509218-300

FA52509218-310

FA52509230

FA52509230-300

FA52509230-310

FA52509233

FA52509233-300

FA52509233-310

FA52509301

FA52509301-300

FA52506212-310

FA52506218

FA52506218-300

FA52506218-310

FA52506230

FA52506230-300

FA52506230-310

FA52506233

FA52506233-300

FA52506233-310

FA52506301

FA52506301-300

FA52506301-310

FA52506306

FA52506306-300

FA52506306-310

FA52506312

FA52506312-300

FA52506312-310

FA52506318

FA52506318-300

FA52506318-310

FA52506330

FA52506330-300

FA52506330-310

FA52506333

FA52506333-300

FA52506333-310

FA52507201

FA52507201-300

FA52507201-310

FA52507206

FA52507206-300

FA52507206-310

FA52507212

FA52507212-300

FA52507212-310

FA52507218

FA52507218-300

FA52507218-310

FA52507230

FA52507230-300

FA52507230-310

FA52507233

FA52507233-300

FA52507233-310

FA52507301

FA52507301-300

FA52507301-310

FA52507306

FA52507306-300

FA52507306-310

FA52507312

FA52507312-300

FA52507312-310

FA52507318

FA52507318-300

FA52507318-310

FA52507330

FA52507330-300

640
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FA53100830

FA53100830-300

FA53100830-310

FA53100833

FA53100833-300

FA53100833-310

FA53100901

FA53100901-300

FA53100901-310

FA53100906

FA53100906-300

FA53100906-310

FA53100912

FA53100912-300

FA53100912-310

FA53100918

FA53100918-300

FA53100918-310

FA53100930

FA53100930-300

FA53100930-310

FA53100933

FA53100933-300

FA53100933-310

FA53101101

FA53101101-300

FA53101101-310

FA53101106

FA53101106-300

FA53101106-310

FA53101112

FA53101112-300

FA53101112-310

FA53101118

FA53101118-300

FA53101118-310

FA53101130

FA53101130-300

FA53101130-310

FA53101133

FA53101133-300

FA53101133-310

FA53101201

FA53101201-300

FA53101201-310

FA53101206

FA53101206-300

FA53101206-310

FA53101212

FA53101212-300

FA53101212-310

FA53101218

FA53101218-300

FA53101218-310

FA53101230

FA53101230-300

FA53101230-310

FA53101233

FA53101233-300

FA53101233-310

FA52600512

FA52600518

FA52600530

FA52600533

FA52700201

FA52700206

FA52700212

FA52700218

FA52700230

FA52700233

FA52700301

FA52700306

FA52700312

FA52700318

FA52700330

FA52700333

FA52700501

FA52700506

FA52700512

FA52700518

FA52700530

FA52700533

FA52701201

FA52701206

FA52701212

FA52701218

FA52701230

FA52701233

FA52701301

FA52701306

FA52701312

FA52701318

FA52701330

FA52701333

FA52701501

FA52701506

FA52701512

FA52701518

FA52701530

FA52701533

FA53000256

FA53000356

FA53000556

FA53000656

FA53000756

FA53000856

FA53000956

FA53001056

FA53100801

FA53100801-300

FA53100801-310

FA53100806

FA53100806-300

FA53100806-310

FA53100812

FA53100812-300

FA53100812-310

FA53100818

FA53100818-300

FA53100818-310

FA52516212-310

FA52516218

FA52516218-300

FA52516218-310

FA52516230

FA52516230-300

FA52516230-310

FA52516233

FA52516233-300

FA52516233-310

FA52516401

FA52516401-300

FA52516401-310

FA52516406

FA52516406-300

FA52516406-310

FA52516412

FA52516412-300

FA52516412-310

FA52516418

FA52516418-300

FA52516418-310

FA52516430

FA52516430-300

FA52516430-310

FA52516433

FA52516433-300

FA52516433-310

FA52516601

FA52516601-300

FA52516601-310

FA52516606

FA52516606-300

FA52516606-310

FA52516612

FA52516612-300

FA52516612-310

FA52516618

FA52516618-300

FA52516618-310

FA52516630

FA52516630-300

FA52516630-310

FA52516633

FA52516633-300

FA52516633-310

FA52600201

FA52600206

FA52600212

FA52600218

FA52600230

FA52600233

FA52600301

FA52600306

FA52600312

FA52600318

FA52600330

FA52600333

FA52600501

FA52600506

FA52515601-310

FA52515606

FA52515606-300

FA52515606-310

FA52515612

FA52515612-300

FA52515612-310

FA52515618

FA52515618-300

FA52515618-310

FA52515630

FA52515630-300

FA52515630-310

FA52515633

FA52515633-300

FA52515633-310

FA52515801

FA52515801-300

FA52515801-310

FA52515806

FA52515806-300

FA52515806-310

FA52515812

FA52515812-300

FA52515812-310

FA52515818

FA52515818-300

FA52515818-310

FA52515830

FA52515830-300

FA52515830-310

FA52515833

FA52515833-300

FA52515833-310

FA52516001

FA52516001-300

FA52516001-310

FA52516006

FA52516006-300

FA52516006-310

FA52516012

FA52516012-300

FA52516012-310

FA52516018

FA52516018-300

FA52516018-310

FA52516030

FA52516030-300

FA52516030-310

FA52516033

FA52516033-300

FA52516033-310

FA52516201

FA52516201-300

FA52516201-310

FA52516206

FA52516206-300

FA52516206-310

FA52516212

FA52516212-300

FA52514412

FA52514418

FA52514430

FA52514433

FA52514601

FA52514606

FA52514612

FA52514618

FA52514630

FA52514633

FA52514801

FA52514806

FA52514812

FA52514818

FA52514830

FA52514833

FA52515001

FA52515006

FA52515012

FA52515018

FA52515030

FA52515033

FA52515201

FA52515201-300

FA52515201-310

FA52515206

FA52515206-300

FA52515206-310

FA52515212

FA52515212-300

FA52515212-310

FA52515218

FA52515218-300

FA52515218-310

FA52515230

FA52515230-300

FA52515230-310

FA52515233

FA52515233-300

FA52515233-310

FA52515401

FA52515401-300

FA52515401-310

FA52515406

FA52515406-300

FA52515406-310

FA52515412

FA52515412-300

FA52515412-310

FA52515418

FA52515418-300

FA52515418-310

FA52515430

FA52515430-300

FA52515430-310

FA52515433

FA52515433-300

FA52515433-310

FA52515601

FA52515601-300
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533
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FA53200501

FA53200501-300

FA53200501-310

FA53200506

FA53200506-300

FA53200506-310

FA53200512

FA53200512-300

FA53200512-310

FA53200518

FA53200518-300

FA53200518-310

FA53200530

FA53200530-300

FA53200530-310

FA53200533

FA53200533-300

FA53200533-310

FA53200601

FA53200601-300

FA53200601-310

FA53200606

FA53200606-300

FA53200606-310

FA53200612

FA53200612-300

FA53200612-310

FA53200618

FA53200618-300

FA53200618-310

FA53200630

FA53200630-300

FA53200630-310

FA53200633

FA53200633-300

FA53200633-310

FA53200801

FA53200801-300

FA53200801-310

FA53200806

FA53200806-300

FA53200806-310

FA53200812

FA53200812-300

FA53200812-310

FA53200818

FA53200818-300

FA53200818-310

FA53200830

FA53200830-300

FA53200830-310

FA53200833

FA53200833-300

FA53200833-310

FA53200901

FA53200901-300

FA53200901-310

FA53200906

FA53200906-300

FA53200906-310

FA53122412

FA53122412-300

FA53122412-310

FA53122418

FA53122418-300

FA53122418-310

FA53122430

FA53122430-300

FA53122430-310

FA53122433

FA53122433-300

FA53122433-310

FA53124201

FA53124206

FA53124212

FA53124218

FA53124230

FA53124233

FA53124401

FA53124406

FA53124412

FA53124418

FA53124430

FA53124433

FA53200201

FA53200201-300

FA53200201-310

FA53200206

FA53200206-300

FA53200206-310

FA53200212

FA53200212-300

FA53200212-310

FA53200218

FA53200218-300

FA53200218-310

FA53200230

FA53200230-300

FA53200230-310

FA53200233

FA53200233-300

FA53200233-310

FA53200301

FA53200301-300

FA53200301-310

FA53200306

FA53200306-300

FA53200306-310

FA53200312

FA53200312-300

FA53200312-310

FA53200318

FA53200318-300

FA53200318-310

FA53200330

FA53200330-300

FA53200330-310

FA53200333

FA53200333-300

FA53200333-310

FA53120901

FA53120901-300

FA53120901-310

FA53120906

FA53120906-300

FA53120906-310

FA53120912

FA53120912-300

FA53120912-310

FA53120918

FA53120918-300

FA53120918-310

FA53120930

FA53120930-300

FA53120930-310

FA53120933

FA53120933-300

FA53120933-310

FA53121201

FA53121201-300

FA53121201-310

FA53121206

FA53121206-300

FA53121206-310

FA53121212

FA53121212-300

FA53121212-310

FA53121218

FA53121218-300

FA53121218-310

FA53121230

FA53121230-300

FA53121230-310

FA53121233

FA53121233-300

FA53121233-310

FA53122101

FA53122101-300

FA53122101-310

FA53122106

FA53122106-300

FA53122106-310

FA53122112

FA53122112-300

FA53122112-310

FA53122118

FA53122118-300

FA53122118-310

FA53122130

FA53122130-300

FA53122130-310

FA53122133

FA53122133-300

FA53122133-310

FA53122401

FA53122401-300

FA53122401-310

FA53122406

FA53122406-300

FA53122406-310

FA53102512

FA53102512-300

FA53102512-310

FA53102518

FA53102518-300

FA53102518-310

FA53102530

FA53102530-300

FA53102530-310

FA53102533

FA53102533-300

FA53102533-310

FA53102901

FA53102906

FA53102912

FA53102918

FA53102930

FA53102933

FA53103001

FA53103006

FA53103012

FA53103018

FA53103030

FA53103033

FA53103101

FA53103106

FA53103112

FA53103118

FA53103130

FA53103133

FA53103201

FA53103206

FA53103212

FA53103218

FA53103230

FA53103233

FA53104101

FA53104106

FA53104112

FA53104118

FA53104130

FA53104133

FA53104201

FA53104206

FA53104212

FA53104218

FA53104230

FA53104233

FA53104301

FA53104306

FA53104312

FA53104318

FA53104330

FA53104333

FA53104401

FA53104406

FA53104412

FA53104418

FA53104430

FA53104433

FA53102001

FA53102001-300

FA53102001-310

FA53102006

FA53102006-300

FA53102006-310

FA53102012

FA53102012-300

FA53102012-310

FA53102018

FA53102018-300

FA53102018-310

FA53102030

FA53102030-300

FA53102030-310

FA53102033

FA53102033-300

FA53102033-310

FA53102101

FA53102101-300

FA53102101-310

FA53102106

FA53102106-300

FA53102106-310

FA53102112

FA53102112-300

FA53102112-310

FA53102118

FA53102118-300

FA53102118-310

FA53102130

FA53102130-300

FA53102130-310

FA53102133

FA53102133-300

FA53102133-310

FA53102401

FA53102401-300

FA53102401-310

FA53102406

FA53102406-300

FA53102406-310

FA53102412

FA53102412-300

FA53102412-310

FA53102418

FA53102418-300

FA53102418-310

FA53102430

FA53102430-300

FA53102430-310

FA53102433

FA53102433-300

FA53102433-310

FA53102501

FA53102501-300

FA53102501-310

FA53102506

FA53102506-300

FA53102506-310

224
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FA533421

FA533421-300

FA533421-310

FA533422

FA533422-300

FA533422-310

FA533423

FA533423-300

FA533423-310

FA533424

FA533424-300

FA533424-310

FA533431

FA533431-300

FA533431-310

FA533432

FA533432-300

FA533432-310

FA533433

FA533433-300

FA533433-310

FA533434

FA533434-300

FA533434-310

FA533441

FA533441-300

FA533441-310

FA533442

FA533442-300

FA533442-310

FA533443

FA533443-300

FA533443-310

FA533444

FA533444-300

FA533444-310

FA53400256

FA53400356

FA53400556

FA53400656

FA53400856

FA53400956

FA53401156

FA53401256

FA53401456

FA53401556

FA53401756

FA53401856

FA53402056

FA53402056-300

FA53402056-310

FA53402156

FA53402156-300

FA53402156-310

FA53402356

FA53402356-300

FA53402356-310

FA53402456

FA53402456-300

FA53402456-310

FA53305212

FA53305212-300

FA53305212-310

FA53305218

FA53305218-300

FA53305218-310

FA53305230

FA53305230-300

FA53305230-310

FA53305233

FA53305233-300

FA53305233-310

FA533221

FA533222

FA533223

FA533224

FA533231

FA533232

FA533233

FA533234

FA533241

FA533242

FA533243

FA533244

FA533321

FA533321-300

FA533321-310

FA533322

FA533322-300

FA533322-310

FA533323

FA533323-300

FA533323-310

FA533324

FA533324-300

FA533324-310

FA533331

FA533331-300

FA533331-310

FA533332

FA533332-300

FA533332-310

FA533333

FA533333-300

FA533333-310

FA533334

FA533334-300

FA533334-310

FA533341

FA533341-300

FA533341-310

FA533342

FA533342-300

FA533342-310

FA533343

FA533343-300

FA533343-310

FA533344

FA533344-300

FA533344-310

FA53302112

FA53302112-300

FA53302112-310

FA53302118

FA53302118-300

FA53302118-310

FA53302130

FA53302130-300

FA53302130-310

FA53302133

FA53302133-300

FA53302133-310

FA53302201

FA53302201-300

FA53302201-310

FA53302206

FA53302206-300

FA53302206-310

FA53302212

FA53302212-300

FA53302212-310

FA53302218

FA53302218-300

FA53302218-310

FA53302230

FA53302230-300

FA53302230-310

FA53302233

FA53302233-300

FA53302233-310

FA53305001

FA53305006

FA53305012

FA53305018

FA53305030

FA53305033

FA53305101

FA53305101-300

FA53305101-310

FA53305106

FA53305106-300

FA53305106-310

FA53305112

FA53305112-300

FA53305112-310

FA53305118

FA53305118-300

FA53305118-310

FA53305130

FA53305130-300

FA53305130-310

FA53305133

FA53305133-300

FA53305133-310

FA53305201
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FA53305201-310

FA53305206

FA53305206-300

FA53305206-310

FA53202030

FA53202030-300
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FA53300133

FA53300201

FA53300206
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FA53300233
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FA53202006-310
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FA53202018-300

FA53202018-310
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FA53504218
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FA53504301

FA53504306

FA53504312

FA53504318

FA53504330

FA53504333

FA53504401

FA53504406

FA53504412

FA53504418

FA53504430

FA53504433

FA53504501
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FA53504512

FA53504518

FA53504530

FA53504533
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FA53504606

FA53504612

FA53504618
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FA53502401

FA53502406

FA53502412

FA53502418

FA53502430
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FA53900633
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FA53900806

FA53900806-300

FA53900806-310

FA53900833

FA53900833-300

FA53900833-310

FA53900906

FA53900906-300

FA53900906-310

FA53900933

FA53900933-300

FA53900933-310

FA53901106

FA53901106-300

FA53901106-310

FA53901133

FA53901133-300

FA53901133-310

FA53901206

FA53901206-300

FA53901206-310

FA53901233

FA53901233-300

FA53901233-310

FA53901406

FA53901406-300

FA53901406-310

FA53901433

FA53901433-300

FA53901433-310

FA53901506

FA53901506-300

FA53901506-310

FA53901533

FA53901533-300

FA53901533-310

FA53901706

FA53901706-300

FA53901706-310

FA53901733

FA53901733-300

FA53901733-310

FA53901806

FA53901806-300

FA53901806-310

FA53901833

FA53901833-300

FA53901833-310

FA53902006

FA53902006-300

FA53902006-310

FA53902033

FA53902033-300

FA53902033-310

FA53902106

FA53902106-300

FA53902106-310

FA53613256

FA53613256-300

FA53613256-310

FA53613456

FA53613456-300

FA53613456-310

FA53613656

FA53613656-300

FA53613656-310

FA53613801

FA53613801-300
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FA53614401-300
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FA53615801-310
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FA53900533-300
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FA53900606
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FA53900606-310

FA53604956-300

FA53604956-310

FA53605056

FA53605056-300

FA53605056-310

FA53605156

FA53605156-300

FA53605156-310

FA53605256

FA53605256-300

FA53605256-310

FA53605501

FA53605501-300

FA53605501-310

FA53605601

FA53605601-300

FA53605601-310

FA53605701

FA53605701-300

FA53605701-310

FA53605801

FA53605801-300

FA53605801-310

FA53605901

FA53605901-300

FA53605901-310

FA53606001

FA53606001-300

FA53606001-310

FA53610356

FA53610656

FA53610901

FA53611201

FA53611456

FA53611456-300

FA53611456-310

FA53611656

FA53611656-300

FA53611656-310

FA53611856

FA53611856-300

FA53611856-310

FA53612056

FA53612056-300

FA53612056-310

FA53612201

FA53612201-300

FA53612201-310

FA53612401

FA53612401-300

FA53612401-310

FA53612601

FA53612601-300

FA53612601-310

FA53612801

FA53612801-300

FA53612801-310

FA53613056

FA53613056-300

FA53613056-310

FA53602701-300

FA53602701-310

FA53602801

FA53602801-300

FA53602801-310

FA53602956

FA53602956-300

FA53602956-310

FA53603056

FA53603056-300

FA53603056-310

FA53603156

FA53603156-300

FA53603156-310

FA53603256

FA53603256-300

FA53603256-310

FA53603356

FA53603356-300

FA53603356-310

FA53603456

FA53603456-300

FA53603456-310

FA53603556

FA53603556-300

FA53603556-310
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FA53603656-300

FA53603656-310

FA53603701

FA53603701-300

FA53603701-310
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FA53604201-300

FA53604201-310
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FA53604401-300
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FA53604756

FA53604756-300
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FA53601456

FA53601456-300

FA53601456-310
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FA53602201

FA53602201-300
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FA53602501-300

FA53602501-310

FA53602601

FA53602601-300

FA53602601-310

FA53602701
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FA53908233

FA53908233-300

FA53908233-310

FA53908406

FA53908406-300

FA53908406-310

FA53908433

FA53908433-300

FA53908433-310

FA53908606

FA53908606-300

FA53908606-310

FA53908633

FA53908633-300

FA53908633-310

FA53908806

FA53908806-300

FA53908806-310

FA53908833

FA53908833-300

FA53908833-310

FA53909006

FA53909006-300

FA53909006-310

FA53909033

FA53909033-300

FA53909033-310

FA53909206

FA53909206-300

FA53909206-310

FA53909233

FA53909233-300

FA53909233-310

FA53909406

FA53909406-300

FA53909406-310

FA53909433

FA53909433-300

FA53909433-310

FA53909606

FA53909606-300

FA53909606-310

FA53909633

FA53909633-300

FA53909633-310

FA53909806

FA53909806-300

FA53909806-310

FA53909833

FA53909833-300

FA53909833-310

FA53910006

FA53910006-300

FA53910006-310

FA53910033

FA53910033-300

FA53910033-310

FA53910206

FA53910206-300

FA53910206-310

FA53906633

FA53906633-300

FA53906633-310

FA53906806

FA53906806-300

FA53906806-310

FA53906833

FA53906833-300

FA53906833-310

FA53906906

FA53906906-300

FA53906906-310

FA53906933

FA53906933-300

FA53906933-310

FA53907106

FA53907106-300

FA53907106-310

FA53907133

FA53907133-300

FA53907133-310

FA53907206

FA53907206-300

FA53907206-310

FA53907233

FA53907233-300

FA53907233-310

FA53907406

FA53907406-300

FA53907406-310

FA53907433

FA53907433-300

FA53907433-310

FA53907506

FA53907506-300

FA53907506-310

FA53907533

FA53907533-300

FA53907533-310

FA53907606

FA53907606-300

FA53907606-310

FA53907633

FA53907633-300

FA53907633-310

FA53907806

FA53907806-300

FA53907806-310

FA53907833

FA53907833-300

FA53907833-310

FA53908006

FA53908006-300

FA53908006-310

FA53908033

FA53908033-300

FA53908033-310

FA53908206

FA53908206-300

FA53908206-310

FA53905133

FA53905133-300

FA53905133-310

FA53905306

FA53905306-300

FA53905306-310

FA53905333

FA53905333-300

FA53905333-310

FA53905406

FA53905406-300

FA53905406-310

FA53905433

FA53905433-300

FA53905433-310

FA53905606

FA53905606-300

FA53905606-310

FA53905633

FA53905633-300

FA53905633-310

FA53905706

FA53905706-300

FA53905706-310

FA53905733

FA53905733-300

FA53905733-310

FA53905906

FA53905906-300

FA53905906-310

FA53905933

FA53905933-300

FA53905933-310

FA53906006

FA53906006-300

FA53906006-310

FA53906033

FA53906033-300

FA53906033-310

FA53906206

FA53906206-300

FA53906206-310

FA53906233

FA53906233-300

FA53906233-310

FA53906306

FA53906306-300

FA53906306-310

FA53906333

FA53906333-300

FA53906333-310

FA53906506

FA53906506-300

FA53906506-310

FA53906533

FA53906533-300

FA53906533-310

FA53906606

FA53906606-300

FA53906606-310

FA53903633

FA53903633-300

FA53903633-310

FA53903806

FA53903806-300

FA53903806-310

FA53903833

FA53903833-300

FA53903833-310

FA53903906

FA53903906-300

FA53903906-310

FA53903933

FA53903933-300

FA53903933-310

FA53904106

FA53904106-300

FA53904106-310

FA53904133

FA53904133-300

FA53904133-310

FA53904206

FA53904206-300

FA53904206-310

FA53904233

FA53904233-300

FA53904233-310

FA53904406

FA53904406-300

FA53904406-310

FA53904433

FA53904433-300

FA53904433-310

FA53904506

FA53904506-300

FA53904506-310

FA53904533

FA53904533-300

FA53904533-310

FA53904706

FA53904706-300

FA53904706-310

FA53904733

FA53904733-300

FA53904733-310

FA53904806

FA53904806-300

FA53904806-310

FA53904833

FA53904833-300

FA53904833-310

FA53905006

FA53905006-300

FA53905006-310

FA53905033

FA53905033-300

FA53905033-310

FA53905106

FA53905106-300

FA53905106-310

FA53902133

FA53902133-300

FA53902133-310

FA53902306

FA53902306-300

FA53902306-310

FA53902333

FA53902333-300

FA53902333-310

FA53902406

FA53902406-300

FA53902406-310

FA53902433

FA53902433-300

FA53902433-310

FA53902606

FA53902606-300

FA53902606-310

FA53902633

FA53902633-300

FA53902633-310

FA53902706

FA53902706-300

FA53902706-310

FA53902733

FA53902733-300

FA53902733-310

FA53902906

FA53902906-300

FA53902906-310

FA53902933

FA53902933-300

FA53902933-310

FA53903006

FA53903006-300

FA53903006-310

FA53903033

FA53903033-300

FA53903033-310

FA53903206

FA53903206-300

FA53903206-310

FA53903233

FA53903233-300

FA53903233-310

FA53903306

FA53903306-300

FA53903306-310

FA53903333

FA53903333-300

FA53903333-310

FA53903506

FA53903506-300

FA53903506-310

FA53903533

FA53903533-300

FA53903533-310

FA53903606

FA53903606-300

FA53903606-310
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FA54000218

FA54000230

FA54000233

FA54000301

FA54000306

FA54000312

FA54000318

FA54000330

FA54000333

FA54100201

FA54100206

FA54100212

FA54100218

FA54100230

FA54100233

FA54100301

FA54100306

FA54100312

FA54100318

FA54100330

FA54100333

FA54100501

FA54100506

FA54100512

FA54100518

FA54100530

FA54100533

FA54100601

FA54100606

FA54100612

FA54100618

FA54100630

FA54100633

FA54100701

FA54100706

FA54100712

FA54100718

FA54100730

FA54100733

FA54100801

FA54100806

FA54100812

FA54100818

FA54100830

FA54100833

FA54100901

FA54100906

FA54100912

FA54100918

FA54100930

FA54100933

FA54101001

FA54101006

FA54101012

FA54101018

FA54101030

FA54101033

FA54101101

FA54101106

FA54101112

FA53916633

FA53916633-300

FA53916633-310

FA53916806

FA53916806-300

FA53916806-310

FA53916833

FA53916833-300

FA53916833-310

FA53917006

FA53917006-300

FA53917006-310

FA53917033

FA53917033-300

FA53917033-310

FA53917206

FA53917206-300

FA53917206-310

FA53917233

FA53917233-300

FA53917233-310

FA53917406

FA53917406-300

FA53917406-310

FA53917433

FA53917433-300

FA53917433-310

FA53917606

FA53917606-300

FA53917606-310

FA53917633

FA53917633-300

FA53917633-310

FA53917806

FA53917806-300

FA53917806-310

FA53917833

FA53917833-300

FA53917833-310

FA53918006

FA53918006-300

FA53918006-310

FA53918033

FA53918033-300

FA53918033-310

FA53918206

FA53918206-300

FA53918206-310

FA53918233

FA53918233-300

FA53918233-310

FA54000101

FA54000106

FA54000112

FA54000118

FA54000130

FA54000133

FA54000201

FA54000206

FA54000212

FA53914633

FA53914633-300

FA53914633-310

FA53914806

FA53914806-300

FA53914806-310

FA53914833

FA53914833-300

FA53914833-310

FA53915006

FA53915006-300

FA53915006-310

FA53915033

FA53915033-300

FA53915033-310

FA53915206

FA53915206-300

FA53915206-310

FA53915233

FA53915233-300

FA53915233-310

FA53915406

FA53915406-300

FA53915406-310

FA53915433

FA53915433-300

FA53915433-310

FA53915606

FA53915606-300

FA53915606-310

FA53915633

FA53915633-300

FA53915633-310

FA53915806

FA53915806-300

FA53915806-310

FA53915833

FA53915833-300

FA53915833-310

FA53916006

FA53916006-300

FA53916006-310

FA53916033

FA53916033-300

FA53916033-310

FA53916206

FA53916206-300

FA53916206-310

FA53916233

FA53916233-300

FA53916233-310

FA53916406

FA53916406-300

FA53916406-310

FA53916433

FA53916433-300

FA53916433-310

FA53916606

FA53916606-300

FA53916606-310

FA53912233

FA53912233-300

FA53912233-310

FA53912406

FA53912406-300

FA53912406-310

FA53912433

FA53912433-300

FA53912433-310

FA53913006

FA53913006-300

FA53913006-310

FA53913033

FA53913033-300

FA53913033-310

FA53913206

FA53913206-300

FA53913206-310

FA53913233

FA53913233-300

FA53913233-310

FA53913406

FA53913406-300

FA53913406-310

FA53913433

FA53913433-300

FA53913433-310

FA53913606

FA53913606-300

FA53913606-310

FA53913633

FA53913633-300

FA53913633-310

FA53913806

FA53913806-300

FA53913806-310

FA53913833

FA53913833-300

FA53913833-310

FA53914006

FA53914006-300

FA53914006-310

FA53914033

FA53914033-300

FA53914033-310

FA53914206

FA53914206-300

FA53914206-310

FA53914233

FA53914233-300

FA53914233-310

FA53914406

FA53914406-300

FA53914406-310

FA53914433

FA53914433-300

FA53914433-310

FA53914606

FA53914606-300

FA53914606-310

FA53910233

FA53910233-300

FA53910233-310

FA53910406

FA53910406-300

FA53910406-310

FA53910433

FA53910433-300

FA53910433-310

FA53910606

FA53910606-300

FA53910606-310

FA53910633

FA53910633-300

FA53910633-310

FA53910806

FA53910806-300

FA53910806-310

FA53910833

FA53910833-300

FA53910833-310

FA53911006

FA53911006-300

FA53911006-310

FA53911033

FA53911033-300

FA53911033-310

FA53911206

FA53911206-300

FA53911206-310

FA53911233

FA53911233-300

FA53911233-310

FA53911406

FA53911406-300

FA53911406-310

FA53911433

FA53911433-300

FA53911433-310

FA53911606

FA53911606-300

FA53911606-310

FA53911633

FA53911633-300

FA53911633-310

FA53911806

FA53911806-300

FA53911806-310

FA53911833

FA53911833-300

FA53911833-310

FA53912006

FA53912006-300

FA53912006-310

FA53912033

FA53912033-300

FA53912033-310

FA53912206

FA53912206-300

FA53912206-310
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FA94831206

FA94831206-300

FA94831206-310

FA94831233

FA94831233-300

FA94831233-310

FA94831306

FA94831306-300

FA94831306-310

FA948313106

FA948313106-300

FA948313106-310

FA948313133

FA948313133-300

FA948313133-310

FA94831333

FA94831333-300

FA94831333-310

FA94851206

FA94851206-300

FA94851206-310

FA94851233

FA94851233-300

FA94851233-310

FA94851306

FA94851306-300

FA94851306-310

FA948513106

FA948513106-300

FA948513106-310

FA948513133

FA948513133-300

FA948513133-310

FA94851333

FA94851333-300

FA94851333-310

FA94861206

FA94861206-300

FA94861206-310

FA94861233

FA94861233-300

FA94861233-310

FA94861306

FA94861306-300

FA94861306-310

FA948613106

FA948613106-300

FA948613106-310

FA948613133

FA948613133-300

FA948613133-310

FA94861333

FA94861333-300

FA94861333-310

FA9506

FA9533

FA9606

FA962821301

FA962821306

FA962821312

FA9418613106-310

FA9418613133

FA9418613133-300

FA9418613133-310

FA941861333

FA941861333-300

FA941861333-310

FA941871306

FA941871333

FA941881206

FA941881206-300

FA941881206-310

FA941881233

FA941881233-300

FA941881233-310

FA941881306

FA941881306-300

FA941881306-310

FA9418813106

FA9418813106-300

FA9418813106-310

FA9418813133

FA9418813133-300

FA9418813133-310

FA941881333

FA941881333-300

FA941881333-310

FA941891306

FA941891333

FA942842401

FA942842406

FA942842412

FA942842418

FA942842430

FA942842433

FA942851401

FA942851406

FA942851412

FA942851418

FA942851430

FA942851433

FA9433

FA94801206

FA94801206-300

FA94801206-310

FA94801233

FA94801233-300

FA94801233-310

FA94801306

FA94801306-300

FA94801306-310

FA948013106

FA948013106-300

FA948013106-310

FA948013133

FA948013133-300

FA948013133-310

FA94801333

FA94801333-300

FA94801333-310

FA844281101

FA844281106

FA844281112

FA844281118

FA844281130

FA844281133

FA844281201

FA844281206

FA844281212

FA844281218

FA844281230

FA844281233

FA844281301

FA844281306

FA844281312

FA844281318

FA844281330

FA844281333

FA844282101

FA844282106

FA844282112

FA844282118

FA844282130

FA844282133

FA844282201

FA844282206

FA844282212

FA844282218

FA844282230

FA844282233

FA844282301

FA844282306

FA844282312

FA844282318

FA844282330

FA844282333

FA8801

FA8806

FA8812

FA8818

FA8830

FA8833

FA8906

FA8933

FA9006

FA9033

FA9306

FA9333

FA9406

FA941861206

FA941861206-300

FA941861206-310

FA941861233

FA941861233-300

FA941861233-310

FA941861306

FA941861306-300

FA941861306-310

FA9418613106

FA9418613106-300

FA54110018

FA54110030

FA54110033

FA54110201

FA54110206

FA54110212

FA54110218

FA54110230

FA54110233

FA54200201

FA54200206
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RF32288

RF32289

RF32290

FA972481330-310

FA972481333

FA972481333-300

FA972481333-310

FA972481401

FA972481401-300

FA972481401-310

FA972481406

FA972481406-300

FA972481406-310

FA972481412

FA972481412-300

FA972481412-310

FA972481418

FA972481418-300

FA972481418-310

FA972481430

FA972481430-300

FA972481430-310

FA972481433

FA972481433-300

FA972481433-310

FA972841301

FA972841306

FA972841312

FA972841318

FA972841330

FA972841333

FA972841401

FA972841406

FA972841412

FA972841418

FA972841430

FA972841433

FA972842301

FA972842306

FA972842312

FA972842318

FA972842330

FA972842333

FA972851301

FA972851306

FA972851312

FA972851318

FA972851330

FA972851333

FA98
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FA972471412-310

FA972471418

FA972471418-300

FA972471418-310

FA972471430

FA972471430-300

FA972471430-310

FA972471433

FA972471433-300

FA972471433-310

FA972472301

FA972472301-300

FA972472301-310

FA972472306

FA972472306-300

FA972472306-310

FA972472312

FA972472312-300

FA972472312-310

FA972472318

FA972472318-300

FA972472318-310

FA972472330

FA972472330-300

FA972472330-310

FA972472333

FA972472333-300

FA972472333-310

FA972472401

FA972472401-300

FA972472401-310

FA972472406

FA972472406-300
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FA972472412-310

FA972472418
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FA972472430
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FA962831301

FA962831306

FA962831312

FA962831318

FA962831330

FA962831333

FA962831401

FA962831406

FA962831412

FA962831418

FA962831430

FA962831433
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FA962832306
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FA962832318

FA962832330

FA962832333
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FA972471301
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FA972471318
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Pointbreak Bollard
Pointbreak Balisage
Pointbreak Wall
Pointbreak Ceiling

16Pointbreak

In Vitro Bollard
In Vitro Wall
In Vitro Ceiling
In Vitro Suspended
In Vitro Unplugged

46In Vitro

Mile 56

Mile Wall 
Mile Bollard
Mile Path
Mile Ceiling
Mile Recessed

Index by Family

Captain Flint Wall
Captain Flint Floor

90Captain Flint

98IC Light

IC Wall
IC Floor

Caule Floor / Floor Nest
Caule Bollard  / Bollard Nest

Caule 106

Index by Family
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122Flauta

Flauta Riga
Flauta Spiga

140Landlord

Landlord Spot
Landlord Soft
Landlord Ground

Romeo C3
KTribe F3
Superarchimoon

132Lighting In The Rain

Index by Family

182Walkstick / Wallstick

Walkstick Pipe
Walkstick
Wallstick

158

Bellhop Wall
Bellhop Bollard
Bellhop Pole

Bellhop

Casting 170

Casting Concrete
Casting C
Casting T

Index by Family
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Belvedere 196

Belvedere Clove
Belvedere Spot
Belvedere Wall

Klein Pro 208

Zefi ro 218

Index by Family

246

236

45

Talia

I - Ron 228

Real Matter 254

My Way 264

Index by Family
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Climber

Fenestra

282

326

A-Round 334

Heavy Metal 294

Heavy Metal Spot 
Heavy Metal Wall

Index by Family

Marco 316

Outgraze 414

344A-Rise

Gobi 368

C-Me 390

C-Me Round
C-Me Square 
C-Me Rectangle
C-Me Line

Tau 464

Index by Family

Camoufl age 272



736 737Credits Credits

Cielo 476

Hyperion 498

Eclipse 488

Eclipse
Eclipse Mini

Hyperion
Hyperion Mini

Platter 508

Emma 520

Emma Wall
Emma Ceiling

Index by Family

Aimer 568

Aimer
Aimer Aqua

536

548

556

Leila

Kirk

Spock

Index by Family
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Dooku

624Perseo

Perseo 
Perseo Pole

Franco 602

Franco
Franco Pole

Index by Family

648
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Contact Italy
Flos Spa
Via Angelo Faini, 2 
25073 Bovezzo (Brescia) 
Tel +39 0302438.1
Fax +39 0302438.250 
info@flos.com

ARES s.r.l. - Socio Unico
Viale dell’Artigianato, 24
20881 Bernareggio 
Monza Brianza, Italy
Tel +39 039 6900892
Fax +39 039 6901855
flos.outdoor@flos.com

Contact Spain
Antares Iluminación S.A.U.
Calle Mallorca, 1 
Polígono Industrial Reva 46394 
Ribarroja (Valencia)
Tel +34 96 166 95 20
Fax +34 96 166 82 86
flos.architectural@flos.com

Distribution Spain
Antares Iluminación s.A.U. 
Calle Mallorca, 1 
Polígono Industrial Reva 
46394 Ribarroja (Valencia) 
Tel +34 96 166 95 20 
Fax +34 96 166 82 86 
flos.architectural@flos.com

Distribution Belgium And 
Luxembourg
Flos Belux
M +32 474 739 080
flosbelux@flos.com

Distribution Norway
Drammensveien 120
0277 Oslo - Norway
Tel +47 (0) 2212 86 00
Fax +47 (0) 2212 86 08
info.norge@flos.com

Distribution Sweden
FLOS Sweden
Lützengatan 1
11520 Stockholm - Sweden
Tel +4686604405
info.se@flos.com

Distribution Denmark
FLOS Scandinavia A/S
Kuglegaardsvej 13-17
1434 Copenhagen K - Denmark
Tel +4533886000
info.dk@flos.com

Distribution Amsterdam
Cruquiusweg 109S
1019 AG Amsterdam
The Netherlands
Tel +31 (0) 20 560 50 60
flosnetherlands@flos.com

Distribution France
Flos France
20-22, Passage Dauphine
75006 Paris
Tel +33 (0) 1 40 64 17 44
flos.france@flos.com

Distribution Germany
Flos GmbH
Obermünsterstraße 18
93047 Regensburg,
Germany
Tel +49 941 630837 00
Fax +49 941 630837 60
info@flos-gmbh.de

Distribution United Kingdom
Atrium Ltd.
28 Leonard Street
EC2A 4BY London
Tel +44 (0) 20 7681 9933
Fax +44 (0) 20 7681 9943
flos@atrium.ltd.uk

International Projects
Boccia Giandonato
tel +44(0)20 7681 9933
giandonato.boccia@flos.com

Distribution Japan
Flos Co., Ltd.
PMC Building 9F
1-23-5 Higashiazabu
Minato-Ku Tokyo 104-0044
Tel +81 (0) 3 3582 1468
Fax +81 (0) 3 3582 097
flosjapan@flosjapan.com

Distribution Asia Pacific
50 Raffles Place, #30-00
Singapore Land Tower
Singapore 048623
Tel +65 90056328
Tel +65 91267780
flosasia@flos.com

Distribution China
Flos Illumination
(Shanghai) Co. Ltd.
Unit 101, Floor 1, Building B9
No. 800 of Chang De road
Jing An District, Shanghai,
200040, China
Tel +86 021 62176187

(South China)
Tel +86 1392 9975 703
alan.wong@flos.com

Distribution Latin America
Flos LatAm
M +52 55 6960 1772
flos.latinoamerica@flos.com

Distribution India
Flos Representative Office
1, Commonwealth Lane
#08-12, 149544 Singapore
Tel +91 9999306667
Fax +65 (0) 6372 7607
flosindia@flos.com

Distribution U.S.A.
Flos USA Inc.
40-20 22nd Street - 3rd Floor
Long Island City, NY 11101
Tel +1 (800) 8414011
info@flosusa.com

Distribution Middle East
Flos Middle East
Dubai Design District
Building 1B, Office 303
P.O.Box number 333025
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Tel: +971 4 566 0123
Mob: +971 543567356

Distribution Hong Kong
M +852 9307 3713
flosasia@flos.com

Showrooms & Flagship Stores

Showroom Stockholm
FLOS Sweden
Lützengatan 1
11520 Stockholm
Sweden
Tel +4686604405
info.se@flos.com

Showroom Copenaghen
FLOS Scandinavia A/S
Kuglegaardsvej 13-17
1434 Copenhagen K
Denmark
Tel +4533886000
info.dk@flos.com

Showroom Amsterdam
Cruquiusweg 109Q
1019 AG Amsterdam
The Netherlands
Tel +31 (0) 20 560 50 60
showroom.amsterdam@flos.com

Showroom Oslo
Drammensveien 120
0277 Oslo - Norway
Tel +47 (0) 2212 86 00
Fax +47 (0) 2212 86 08
info.norge@flos.com

Showroom Milano
Corso Monforte, 15
20122 Milano
Tel  +39 02 79 84 57
Fax +39 02 89 78 56 41
showroom.milan@flos.com

Showroom Paris
20-22, Passage Dauphine
75006 Paris
Tel +33 (0) 1 40 64 17 44
flos.france@flos.com

Showroom Tokyo
PMC Building 9F
1-23-5 Higashiazabu
Minato-Ku
Tokyo 104-0044
Tel +81 (0) 3 35 82 14 68
Fax +81 (0) 3 3582 0974
showroom.tokyo@flos.com

Flagship Store Milano
Corso Monforte, 9
20122- Milano
Tel +39 02 37011080
Fax +39 02 780833
shop.milan@flos.com

Flagship Store Roma
Via del Babuino, 85
00187 - Roma
Tel +39 06 3207631
Fax +39 06 3207690
flosroma@flos.com

Flagship Store New York
135 Madison Ave
New York, NY 10016
Tel +1 212 941 4760
Fax +1 212 941 4763
info@flosusa.com

Flagship Store Paris
15, Rue de Bourgogne
75007- Paris
Tel +33 (0) 1 53 85 49 93
Fax +33 (0) 1 53 85 49 99
flosparis@flos.com

Flagship Store LYON
17 Rue Jarente
69002 - Lyon
Tel +33 478621301
Fax +33 478622119
floslyon@flos.com

Flagship Store Stockholm
FLOS Sverige
Lützengatan 1
11520 Stockholm
Sweden
Tel +46086604405
info.se@flos.com
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Da unsere Welt in ständigem 
Fortschritt steht, stehen technische 
Verbesserungen in unserem Geschäft 
an der Tagesordnung. 

Das Ziel von Flos ist es, die 
zuverlässigste verfügbare Technologie 
anzubieten, wobei unsere Produkte 
ständig überdacht und verbessert 
werden, sobald technologische 
Fortschritte Vorteile für unsere Partner 
und Kunden bringen.

Diese Philosophie bedeutet, dass 
unser technischer Katalog und die 
Produktdatenblätter auch in ständiger 
Entwicklung stehen, die Updates und 
ständige Überprüfungen erfordern. 

Wenn Sie daher technische Details und 
die neuesten Produktinformationen 
benötigen, suchen Sie bitte den 
Produktabschnitt unserer offi ziellen 
Webseite Flos.com durch: die Webseite 
wird täglich aktualisiert und dort fi nden 
sie die neuesten Produktdetails, 
alle verfügbaren Teilenummern und 
alle Produktdokumente, die für einen 
sofortigen Download verfügbar sind.

www.fl os.com

As our world is in constant evolution, 
technical upgrades happens every day 
in our business. 

Flos aim is to offer always the 
best reliable technology available, 
constantly reviewing our products 
and upgrading them as soon as 
technologic evolutions offers benefi ts 
for our partners and clients.

This philosophy means that our 
technical catalogue and product data 
sheets also are in constant evolution, 
requiring upgrades and constants 
reviewing. 

Thus, when you need technical 
details and the most recent product 
information, please browse the 
product section of our Flos.com offi cial 
website: it is updated daily, and there 
you’ll fi nd the latest product details, 
all available part numbers, all product 
documents available for immediate 
download.

www.fl os.com
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